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Tot. Number of countries

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

48

Final Entries - Athletes List by event
European Athletics U23

100 Metres Under 23 Men

Member Federation Surname

CZE
DEN
ESP
ESP
ESP
EST
EST
FIN
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
ITA
LAT
POR
SMR
Sul
SWE
TUR
UKR
UKR

HAMPL
KJAER
LOPEZ
MONNE
MONTALVO
NAZAROV
SAl
ILLUKKA
ASHWELL
AZU
MINGELI
HARTMANN
WOLF
CECCARELLI
ZALITIS
PRAZERES
SANSOVINI
LESTRADE
LARSSON
YILDIRIM
KOSTRYTSYA
VASYLIEV

28 Jun 2021 18:29 CEST

Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

Tot. Number of athletes

1180

FINAL ENTRIES

Tot. Number of Men

600

Num. of countries: 15

First Name
Stépan
Emil Mader
Sergio
Arnau
Pablo

Karl Erik
Henri

Riku
Dominic
Jeremiah
Brandon
Joshua
Yannick
Samuele
Roberts Janis
André
Francesco
Bradley
Henrik
Furkan
Erik

Andrii

DoB

10/11/1999
20/12/1999
05/07/1999
10/08/2000
20/10/1999
17/03/1999
04/12/2000
21/09/1999
13/06/1999
15/05/2001
07/09/2000
09/06/1999
12/05/2000
09/01/2000
14/09/2000
23/05/1999
18/01/2000
22/04/2001
30/09/1999
06/03/1999
18/09/1999
13/04/2001

580

PB

10.35
10.44
10.36
10.31
10.34
10.42
10.43
10.27
10.20
10.27
10.29
10.14
10.27
10.45
10.46
10.50
10.68
10.48
10.20
10.49
10.36
10.47

Tot. Number of Women

Num. of athletes: 22

SB

10.35
10.44
10.36
10.31
10.34
10.42
10.43
10.27
10.34
10.38
10.29
10.30
10.32
10.45
10.46
10.50
10.68
10.48
10.29
10.60
10.36
10.47
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

200 Metres Under 23 Men

Member Federation Surname

BUL
CZE
CZE
CZE
ESP
ESP
EST
FIN
GBR
GBR
ISR
ITA
ITA
LAT
LTU
MKD
NED
NED
POL
POL
POL
POR
POR
SLO
SMR
Sul
Sul
SVK
SWE
TUR
UKR
UKR

GEORGIEV
NEMEJC
TOPFER
TRAFINA
GOMEZ
RETAMAL
MINKOVSKI
PUROLA
BOLDIZSAR
EFOLOKO
ARAD
LIBERA
ORI

KUCS
KERSULIS
RAMADANI
ADIGIDA
DE WIT
TRZASKA
WYKROTA
ZOK
PRAZERES
SANTOS
SUSTARSIC
SANSOVINI
LESTRADE
REAIS
BENDA
KADESTAL
UYAR

KOSTRYTSYA
PRYKHODKO

28 Jun 2021 18:29 CEST

European Athletics U23
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 21

First Name

Venelin
Tomas
Ladislav
Jan

Jesus

Pol
Ken-Mark
Samuel
Shemar
Jona

Gal
Francesco
Alessandro
Aleksandrs
Tomas
Senad
Onyema
Rig
Damian
Patryk
tukasz
André
Delvis
Matevz
Francesco
Bradley
William
Jakub
Kasper
Oguz

Erik
Kyrylo

DoB

23/08/2001
24/02/2000
08/08/2000
08/05/1999
02/09/1999
16/03/1999
13/10/2001
19/05/2000
24/01/1999
23/09/1999
29/10/1999
12/03/1999
11/02/2000
20/09/2000
10/11/2001
04/09/2000
07/01/2000
07/09/2001
03/02/2000
13/11/2000
17/05/2001
23/05/1999
27/06/1999
27/08/2001
18/01/2000
22/04/2001
04/05/1999
14/07/2000
17/01/1999
19/10/2001
18/09/1999
08/06/2001

PB

21.29
20.53
21.16
21.26
20.75
20.49
21.15
20.79
20.56
20.48
21.11
21.21
21.09
21.39
21.00
22.67
20.68
20.91
21.07
21.15
20.99
21.30
20.78
21.49
22.29
21.26
20.24
21.43
21.07
21.06
21.03
21.21

Num. of athletes: 32

SB

21.34
20.53
21.16
21.26
20.75
20.65
21.32
20.79
20.81
20.79
21.11
21.21
21.09
21.47
21.00
22.67
20.68
20.91
21.07
21.20
20.99
21.30
20.78
21.49
22.29
21.26
20.69
21.43
21.51
21.06
21.03
21.39
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

400 Metres Under 23 Men

Member Federation Surname

BEL
CZE
CZE
CZE
ESP
ESP
EST
FRA
GBR
GBR
GER
GRE
HUN
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
LAT
MKD
NED
NED
NOR
POR
POR
ROU
ROU
SLO
SLO
SLO
SRB
Sul
Sul
Sul
SVK
UKR
UKR
UKR

SACOOR
KRSEK
LEHAR
MAJERCAK
ERTA
SANCHEZ
PAJUS
OUCENI
BRIER
HAYDOCK-WILSON
BREDAU
NTETSIKAS
AJIDE
RAFTERY
MELI
RAIMONDI
SCOTTI
PETRUSENKO
RAMADANI
ANGELA
DOROTHEA
BAKKETUN
COELHO
TAVARES
DRINGO
PISLARU
GRAHOVAC
GRKMAN
MESEC KOSIR
KIJANOVIC
MOGGI
PETRUCCIANI
SPITZ
MURCKO
BARABANOV
DEMCHENKO
POHORILKO

28 Jun 2021 18:29 CEST

European Athletics U23
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 22

First Name

Jonathan
Matégj
Daniel
Jakub
Bernat
Javier
Karl-Oskar
Ludovic
Joseph
Alex

Jean Paul
loannis
Daniel
Jack
Riccardo
Matteo
Edoardo
llja

Senad
Ramsey
Netanel
Andreas Haara
Joédo
Ericsson
Mihai Sorin
Mihai Cristian
Gregor
Jure

Lovro
Bosko
Filippo
Ricky
Lionel
Oliver
Mykyta
Yaroslav
Oleksandr

DoB

01/09/1999
13/05/2000
08/09/2001
10/07/2000
15/02/2001
12/03/2000
22/11/2001
01/02/2001
16/03/1999
28/07/1999
27/06/1999
23/11/2000
28/04/2000
26/04/2001
15/04/2001
22/02/2001
09/05/2000
20/04/1999
04/09/2000
06/11/1999
22/11/2000
21/02/2001
04/04/1999
29/01/2001
06/11/2001
22/03/1999
24/04/2000
29/09/1999
11/08/1999
21/06/2000
25/10/1999
30/06/2000
12/01/2001
03/05/2001
26/05/2001
22/03/2000
16/04/2000

PB

45.03
46.00
46.46
47.57
45.69
45.96
48.77
46.09
45.84
45.90
46.10
47.43
47.55
47.02
46.78
46.91
45.21
47.23
50.84
46.37
46.40
46.50
46.40
47.02
46.15
45.89
47.10
46.58
46.64
46.50
46.78
45.69
46.33
46.29
46.86
47.49
46.19

Num. of athletes: 37

SB

46.06
46.40
47.53i
47.57
45.69
45.96
48.77
46.09
45.84
45.90
46.10
47.43
47.95
47.02
47.00
46.91
45.73
47.23
50.84
46.37
46.40
46.50
46.40
47.02
46.15
45.89
47.10
46.93
47.04
47.05
46.78
45.69
46.33
46.79
46.86
47.49
46.19
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

800 Metres Under 23 Men

Member Federation Surname

BEL
BEL
BEL
CYP
ESP
ESP
ESP
EST
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
HUN
IRL
IRL
IRL
ITA
ITA
LTU
NED
NED
POR
POR
ROU
SLO
Sul
TUR
TUR

28 Jun 2021 18:29 CEST

CRESTAN
DE SMET
SISK
SPYROU
LOPEZ IGLESIAS
MIRON
PEREZ
KLJUZIN
CULTRU
KOZAR
BOTTERILL
MCLEAR
PATTISON
RANDOLPH
SCHWARZER
HULLER
MCGRATH
MILNER
O'LOUGHLIN
BARONTINI
DI PRIMIO
SURVILAS
LOBLES

VAN NIEUWENHUIZEN

NADER
PEREIRA
VOICU
VUKOVIC
OESTER
CELIK
YALCINKAYA

European Athletics U23
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 17

First Name

Eliott

Tibo

Pieter
Stavros
Elian Numa
Javier

José Ignacio
Karel-Sander
Sacha
Anicet

Alex

Finley

Ben
Thomas
Oskar
Daniel

Kevin

Mark

Louis
Simone
Manuel
Eduardas Rimas
Djoao

Ludo

Isaac

Nuno
Cristian Gabriel
Jan

Robin
Mehmet
Murat

DoB

22/02/1999
20/05/1999
08/12/1999
19/11/2000
05/10/2000
13/12/1999
06/01/2001
12/04/1999
05/01/1999
08/10/2001
18/01/2000
25/05/2000
15/12/2001
07/02/1999
10/06/1999
10/05/2001
10/01/1999
02/08/2000
01/09/2001
05/01/1999
10/02/2000
28/07/2000
14/01/2001
01/02/2001
17/08/1999
27/11/2000
14/02/2001
14/06/2000
08/11/1999
01/12/2001
06/01/2000

PB

1:45.19
1:47.63
1:47.52
1:47.57
1:47.87
1:44.82
1:48.94
1:52.13
1:46.37
1:46.54
1:46.52
1:45.80
1:45.93
1:46.60
1:47.10
1:47.76
1:48.48
1:48.30
1:48.66
1:46.13
1:47.96
1:49.52
1:45.93
1:47.74
1:46.53
1:48.13
1:48.30
1:47.02
1:47.55
1:47.48
1:48.58

Num. of athletes: 31

SB

1:45.19
1:47.63
1:47.52
1:47.57
1:47.87
1:44.82
1:48.94
1:53.17
1:46.37
1:46.54
1:46.52
1:45.80
1:45.93
1:46.60
1:47.10
1:47.76
1:48.48
1:48.30
1:48.66
1:46.13
1:47.96
1:49.52
1:45.93
1:47.74
1:46.53
1:48.13
1:48.30
1:47.02
1:47.55
1:47.48
1:48.58
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

1500 Metres Under 23 Men

Member Federation Surname

BEL
BEL
BEL
BLR
BUL
DEN
ESP
ESP
ESP
EST
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
IRL
ISR
ITA
ITA
ITA
LUX
NED
NED
NED
POL
POR
POR
POR
SRB
Sul
SWE
SWE
TUR
UKR

VANDERMESSEN

VANOPPEN
VERHEYDEN
KARNAVUKHAU
PRODANOV
DEVANTIER
GARCIA
HERREROS
SAEZ

HOLPUS
AUGUSTO

BARRELLON VERNAY

SZOoT
CRORKEN
HEYWARD
LAY

MILLS
MOHUMED
WAGNER
O'DONOVAN
ABERGEL
AMSELLEK
ARESE
GUELFO
QUERINJEAN
ANDERIESSEN
IJTSMA

VAN RIEL
ZYWKO
BARROS
NADER
PEREIRA
BIBIC
STALHANDSKE
ABDULLAHI
PIHLSTROM
CELIK
KOVALENKO

28 Jun 2021 18:29 CEST

European Athletics U23
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 21

First Name

Louis
Thomas
Ruben
lllia
Martin
William
Mario
Enrique
Carlos
Kalev
Bastien
Josselain
Flavien
Tiarnan
Jake
Joshua
George
Mohamed
Sven
Charlie
Elon
Nesim
Pietro
Matteo
Ruben
Bram
Job
Robin
Szymon
Etson
Isaac
Nuno
Elzan
Julien
Abubakar
Samuel
Mehmet
Vladyslav

DoB

02/04/2001
19/09/1999
22/12/2000
03/07/1999
16/12/1999
16/04/2000
29/06/1999
15/09/1999
27/01/1999
02/03/2001
10/08/1999
19/02/1999
06/09/2001
13/06/1999
26/04/1999
11/04/2000
12/05/1999
24/03/1999
20/12/2001
06/08/1999
11/12/1999
08/02/1999
08/10/1999
09/01/2001
22/12/2001
01/08/1999
16/06/2000
30/04/2000
12/04/1999
16/03/2001
17/08/1999
27/11/2000
08/01/1999
28/04/2000
04/02/1999
08/03/2001
01/12/2001
27/09/1999

PB

3:38.72
3:38.48
3:39.44
3:38.46
3:42.35
3:44.7hi
3:37.17
3:38.81
3:39.68
4:00.74i
3:38.33
3:39.62
3:38.08
3:39.41
3:33.99
3:36.92
3:36.31
3:38.51
3:40.92
3:40.95
3:44 11
3:38.28
3:40.48
3:39.80
3:43.40
3:36.37
3:42.09
3:39.89
3:41.34
3:42.89
3:37.01
3:40.35
3:35.07
3:40.70
3:43.63
3:41.85
3:42.67
3:45.93

Num. of athletes: 38

SB

3:38.72
3:38.48
3:39.44
3:38.46
3:42.35
3:44.7hi
3:37.17
3:39.52
3:39.68
4:00.74i
3:38.33
3:39.62
3:38.08
3:39.41
3:33.99
3:37.90
3:36.31
3:38.51
3:40.92
3:40.95
3:44 .11
3:38.28
3:40.48
3:39.80
3:43.40
3:36.37
3:42.09
3:39.89
3:41.50
3:42.89
3:37.01
3:40.35
3:45.32
3:40.70
3:43.87
3:41.85
3:42.67
3:45.93

Page 5 of 52



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

5000 Metres Under 23 Men

Member Federation Surname

BEL
ESP
ESP
ESP
EST
FIN
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GRE
IRL
IRL
ISL
ISR
ITA
ITA
NED
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
POL
POR
POR
POR
SWE
SWE
SWE
TUR

GRIMARD
BRAVO

LAS HERAS
LOPEZ

SO0
HELANDER
GONDOUIN
LE PALLEC
AKERS
LEONARD
MORTIMER
MOHUMED
SCHREML
ANAGNOSTOU
MCELHINNEY
POWER
MAGNUSSON
CHEKOLE
CAVAGNA
GUERRA
VERBAANDERT
FLAK

HALLE
MYHRE
STEINSHAMN
WIACEK
AMARAL
AMARAL
FIGUEIREDO
GUSTAFSSON
ISMAIL
MILLAN DE LA OLIVA
AMACTAN

28 Jun 2021 18:29 CEST

European Athletics U23
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 18

First Name

Guillaume
Diego
Aaron
Antonio
Andry
Eemil
Valentin
Florian
Isaac
Rory
Thomas
Mohamed
Elias
Marios
Darragh
Micheal
Baldvin
Dereje
Alain
Francesco
Tim
Mathias
Simen
Magnus Tuv
Simon
Aleksander
Rogério
Ruben
Alexandre
Jonatan
Omar
Emil
Omer

DoB

18/02/1999
23/06/1999
22/06/2000
15/04/2000
11/09/1999
28/05/2001
04/03/1999
31/05/1999
06/05/1999
13/02/2001
07/01/1999
24/03/1999
12/10/2000
08/10/1999
09/11/2000
27/01/1999
07/04/1999
01/01/2000
27/06/2001
17/07/2001
17/07/2000
26/05/1999
09/01/1999
15/06/2000
18/03/1999
02/07/2000
19/02/2001
26/04/2001
04/10/1999
28/12/1999
18/02/2000
24/07/2001
05/05/2001

PB

13:50.90
13:44.68
13:42.21
13:49.86i
15:09.03
14:02.30
13:49.12
13:44.74
13:47.31
13:50.22
13:28.12
13:21.21
13:58.48
14:07.40
13:54.10
13:54.52
13:45.66
14:04.86
14:01.70
14:03.84
13:44.49
13:58.55
13:37.74
13:38.69
14:03.42
14:05.20
14:04.16
14:07.05
14:07.02
14:08.04
14:08.14
13:29.59
13:55.71

Num. of athletes: 33

SB

13:50.90
13:44.68
13:42.21
13:49.86i
15:17.30
14:02.30
13:49.12
13:44.74
13:47.31
13:50.22
13:28.12
13:21.21
13:58.48
14:07.40

13:54.52
13:45.66
14:04.86
14:01.70
14:03.84
13:44.49
13:58.55
13:37.74
13:38.69
14:03.42
14:05.20
14:04.16
14:07.05
14:07.02
14:08.04
14:08.14
13:54.58
13:55.71

Page 6 of 52



> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

10,000 Metres Under 23 Men

Member Federation

ESP
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GRE
IRL
IRL
ISR
ITA
ITA
ITA
LAT
NED
NED
NED
NOR
NOR
NOR
POL
POR
POR
POR
SWE
TUR
TUR
TUR
UKR

28 Jun 2021 18:29 CEST

Surname

MENACHO
BORDEAU
GONDOUIN
LE PALLEC
MELVILLE
ANAGNOSTOU
MCGLYNN
NEILL
CHEKOLE
ALFIERI
SELVAROLO
URSANO
MEDVEDS
MAAS
PEEMAN
POLAK
GUNDERSEN
STEINSHAMN
TONNESEN
WIACEK
AMARAL
BASTOS
OLIVEIRA

MILLAN DE LA OLIVA

AMACTAN
BASTUG
CAN
LONSKYY

European Athletics U23
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 15

First Name

Eduardo
Pierre
Valentin
Florian
David
Marios
David
Matthew
Dereje
Luca
Pasquale
Luca
Artars Niklavs
Luuk
Maikel
Max

Erik
Simon
Trym
Aleksander
Ruben
Simao
Luis

Emil
Omer
Ramazan
Hilseyin
Vadym

DoB

25/11/1999
24/12/2000
04/03/1999
31/05/1999
05/06/1999
08/10/1999
05/05/1999
10/10/2001
01/01/2000
31/10/2000
28/11/1999
26/04/1999
17/11/1999
26/08/1999
14/01/1999
18/02/2000
05/02/2001
18/03/1999
04/02/2000
02/07/2000
26/04/2001
26/10/1999
05/09/1999
24/07/2001
05/05/2001
01/12/2000
27/01/1999
31/05/1999

PB

29:20.82
28:36.32
28:55.13
29:21.06
29:00.26
29:36.64
29:47.27
29:47.43
28:57.19
29:50.27
29:20.99
29:52.02
30:27.28
29:17.74
29:01.02
29:24.89
29:58.79
29:47.93
29:48.12
29:45.82
30:05.00
29:49.49
29:57.40
28:23.21
29:38.33
29:31.26
29:54.53
29:45.01

Num. of athletes: 28

SB

29:20.82
28:36.32
28:55.13
29:21.06
29:00.26
30:00.34

29:47.43
28:57.19
29:50.27
29:20.99
29:52.02
30:27.28

29:01.02
29:24.89
29:58.79
29:47.93
29:48.12
29:45.82

29:49.49
29:57.40
29:25.76
29:38.33
29:31.26
29:54.53
30:16.65

Page 7 of 52



A

3000 Metres Steeplechase Under 23 Men

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

Member Federation Surname

AND
BEL
BEL
BLR
CRO
CRO
CZE
CZE
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FIN
FIN
FRA
FRA
GER
GER
HUN
HUN
IRL
ISR
ITA
LTU
MKD
POL
POR
POR
SRB
Sul
Sul
SWE
SWE
SWE
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR

CARABANA
SCHYNS

VANDERPOORTEN

SHUSTSIK
BELCIC
NEDELJKOVIC
FOLLER
KOVACECH
MUNOZ
ORTUNO
QUIJADA
RUIZ ULLATE
HAUTALA
HELANDER
COUDERT
GUYON
JAGER
SCHNEIDER
PALKOVITS
SZEMEREI
DALY
MUCHIE
GATTO
VALINCIUS
VANDEVSKI
CZERONEK
BARROS
BASTOS
MALESEVIC
BERTHOLD
PELLAZ
DJURBERG
NUUR
SILVANDER
AKKUS
TUGLUK
MARTYNYUK
SABUNYAK

28 Jun 2021 18:29 CEST

European Athletics U23
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 22

First Name

Nahuel
Rémi
Rayan
Aliaksandr
Bruno
Lovro
David
Martin
Carlos
Alejandro
Alejandro
Estanislao Nicolas
Wilho
Eemil
Baptiste
Baptiste
Nick
Velten
Istvan
Levente
Finley
Zemenu
Giovanni
Giedrius
Leonid
Mikotaj
Etson
Simao
Milo$
Leon
Loris
Axel
Omar
Olof
Yunus Emre
Abdullah
Vladyslav
Vasyl

DoB

10/11/1999
26/01/1999
04/01/2000
02/02/1999
13/11/2000
05/06/2000
07/08/1999
24/06/2001
19/05/1999
09/04/1999
07/03/2001
02/10/2000
09/07/1999
28/05/2001
30/09/2000
17/01/2001
22/08/1999
21/08/1999
27/12/2000
25/01/2000
09/10/1999
05/12/2000
10/10/1999
20/01/2000
04/06/2000
15/11/2000
16/03/2001
26/10/1999
08/08/2000
07/07/2000
16/03/1999
20/09/1999
12/01/2001
26/11/1999
28/06/1999
27/06/1999
02/07/1999
02/01/2000

PB

8:36.58
8:40.39
8:45.46
8:57.19i
8:57.31
9:02.11
8:52.07
8:59.10
8:45.95
8:51.08
8:37.02
8:44.16
8:50.20
8:45.96
8:44.38
8:37.64
8:39.82
8:38.98
8:29.86
8:45.99
8:56.57
8:53.58
8:45.55
8:59.67
9:38.57
8:53.49
8:42.84
8:46.69
9:00.38
8:59.01
8:55.63
8:52.90
8:48.28
8:58.12
8:54.33
8:55.36
9:00.76
9:02.15

Num. of athletes: 38

SB

9:01.61
8:40.39
8:45.46
9:00.01
8:59.52
9:02.11
8:53.11
8:59.10
8:45.95
8:51.08
8:37.02
8:44.16
8:50.20
8:45.96
8:44.38
8:37.64
8:39.82
8:38.98
8:29.86
8:45.99
8:56.57
8:53.58
8:45.55
8:59.67
9:38.57
8:53.49
8:42.84
8:46.69
9:00.38
8:59.01
8:55.63
8:52.90
8:48.28
8:58.12
8:54.33
8:55.36
9:00.76
9:02.15
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A

110 Metres Hurdles Under 23 Men

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

Member Federation Surname

AUT
BEL
BUL
BUL
BUL
CZE
ESP
ESP
ESP
EST
EST
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
HUN
HUN
ITA
ITA
ITA
POL
POL
ROU
SLO
Sul
Sul
Sul
SWE
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR

MITSCHE
OBASUYI
PATAROV
STANKOV
VALCHEV
RYBA
LLOPIS
MARTINEZ
SANCHEZ
TAHT
TOHTER
PELTOLA
EL ACHKAR

KWAOU-MATHEY

LAVIOLETTE
OJORA
ZELLER
EIKERMANN
VOLZER
BOITSIOS
TOTOLIDIS
ESZES

TANO

FILPI

KOUA
MONTINI
KILJAN
MICHNIEWSKI
ANTON
DEMSAR
EHAMMER
RUEGG
RUTSCHMANN
BENGTSSON
GUNES
KILCIOGLU
ANDRUKHIV
OVCHARENKO
VASYLEVSKYY

28 Jun 2021 18:29 CEST

European Athletics U23
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 20

First Name

Jan
Michael
Kristiyan
Stanislav
Radin
David
Enrique
Asier
Kevin
Martin
Kenro
Juuso
Léo

Just
Jeanice
Tade
Joshua
Tim
Stefan
Pavlos
llias
Daniel
Leonardo
Giuseppe Mattia
Franck Brice
Mattia
Krzysztof
Olgierd
Alin lonut
Filip Jakob
Simon
Nick
Micha
Joel
Atakan
Dogukan
Maksym
Oleksiy
Andriy

DoB

18/08/2001
12/08/1999
20/05/2000
03/08/1999
07/07/2000
03/02/1999
15/10/2000
22/04/2000
27/03/1999
07/12/1999
08/08/2001
01/01/2001
09/02/1999
04/12/1999
25/01/2000
14/10/1999
19/10/2000
15/02/2000
16/08/2000
14/01/1999
29/01/2001
01/07/1999
05/10/1999
16/06/2001
21/09/2001
07/05/1999
30/12/1999
18/11/2000
01/01/2000
03/04/2000
07/02/2000
28/07/2001
17/05/2000
06/05/1999
12/01/2000
08/01/2001
07/09/2001
19/01/1999
30/09/2000

PB

14.48
13.32
14.42
13.86
14.46
14.02
13.41
13.31
13.80
14.22
14.36
14.26
13.72
13.38
13.52
13.38
13.64
13.84
13.89
14.42
14.56
14.01
14.11
14.01
13.78
13.92
13.88
13.96
14.09
13.69
13.48
14.26
14.43
13.91
14.50
14.24
14.48
14.09
14.24

Num. of athletes: 39

SB

14.48
13.32
14.42
13.86
14.74
14.10
13.41
13.31
13.80
14.22
14.36
14.26
13.72
13.38
13.55
13.38
13.64
13.84
13.89
14.50
14.56

14.11
14.01
13.78
13.98
13.93
13.96
14.09
13.69
13.97
14.26
14.43
13.91
14.50
14.24
14.48
14.31
14.43
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A

400 Metres Hurdles Under 23 Men

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

Member Federation Surname

AUT
BEL
BLR
CZE
CZE
ESP
ESP
EST
GBR
GBR
GER
GRE
HUN
HUN
IRL
ISR
ITA
ITA
ITA
NED
POL
POL
POR
ROU
Sul
Sul
Sul
SVK
SVK
SWE
SWE

KOHLDORFER

BRAS
ZHADZKA
HUSEK
LICMAN
DELGADO
DE MIGUEL
LESSEL
CHALMERS
KNIBBS
AGYEKUM
DRITSAS
CSOKAS
HULLER
MITCHELL
SHIFF
BERTOLDO
PUCA
SIBILIO
ANGELA
HOtUB
URBANIAK

MUNARY GONCALVES

FAGARAS
BONVIN
INGLIN
YIRGA
BALUCH
DOMOTOR

BENGTSTROM

CLAESON

28 Jun 2021 18:29 CEST

European Athletics U23
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 20

First Name

Leo

Tuur
Uladzimir
Michal

Filip

Jesus David
Iker Alfonso
Lukas
Alastair
Alex

Emil
lerotheos
Nikolasz
Déaniel
Jack

Omri
Michele
Leonardo
Alessandro
Ramsey
Krzysztof
Sebastian
Yuben
Darius Marian
Julien
Sales
Nahom
Matej
Patrik

Carl

Johan

DoB

29/04/2001
05/10/1999
13/11/1999
19/03/2001
19/01/2000
17/06/1999
09/04/1999
23/12/2000
31/03/2000
26/04/1999
22/05/1999
12/06/1999
08/08/2000
10/05/2001
03/02/2000
10/11/2000
19/09/2001
14/03/2000
27/04/1999
06/11/1999
27/07/2000
09/06/2001
25/09/1999
12/12/2001
10/01/1999
27/08/1999
27/09/2001
16/10/2000
13/12/2000
13/01/2000
05/01/2001

PB

51.65
50.58
52.31
51.52
51.68
49.53
50.96
52.25
49.66
49.82
49.69
51.39
52.07
51.61
51.73
51.94
51.33
50.52
48.96
49.35
50.94
50.82
52.20
52.08
49.88
50.24
51.69
50.74
51.79
49.69
51.50

Num. of athletes: 31

SB

51.65
50.58
52.31
51.52
51.96
49.53
51.40
52.25
49.95
49.82
49.77
52.48
52.07
51.61
51.73
53.05
51.33
50.52
48.96
49.35
50.94
50.82
52.20
52.08
49.88
50.24
51.69
50.92
51.79
49.85
51.76
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ATHLETICS
European Athletics U23

Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

g\\, EUROPEAN Final Entries - Athletes List by event

FINAL ENTRIES

High Jump Under 23 Men Num. of countries: 13

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB
BEL CARMOY Thomas 16/02/2000
BLR KARATKEVICH Ruslan 15/05/1999
CZE BAHNIK Marek 10/05/1999
CZE STEFELA Jan 20/04/2001
EST LILLEMETS Hendrik 29/05/1999
FIN KOSONEN Daniel 17/09/2000
FIN MATTILA Arttu 03/03/2001
FRA DUBIEZ Maxime 21/04/1999
FRA ISMAR Nathan 30/03/1999
GBR KHAN Joel 30/09/1999
GER HORNIG Florian 09/07/2000
ITA LANDO Manuel 04/08/2000
LTU BUKAUSKAS Augustas 09/11/2001
POR BALDE Gerson 28/01/2000
SRB STEVIC Slavko 07/09/2000
UKR DOROSHCHUK Oleh 04/07/2001
UKR LAVSKYY Vladyslav 16/03/2000

28 Jun 2021 18:29 CEST

Num.

of athletes: 17

PB

2.28i
2.23
2.25i
2.18
2.13
2.21
2.21
2.16
2.20i
2.23i
2.20
2.16
2.16
2.23
2.17
2.28i
2.19

SB

2.28i
2.23
2.20
2.18
2.10i
2.20i
2.10
2.16
2.19
2.23i
2.20
2.16
2.10
2.20
217
2.28i
2.16
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U23
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

FINAL ENTRIES

Pole Vault Under 23 Men Num. of countries: 11

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB
AUT KLOTZ Riccardo 15/01/1999
ESP GRACIA Alex 20/12/2000
ESP LEYVA Isidro 25/04/1999
EST HAAMER Eerik 06/01/2001
FRA COLLET Thibaut 17/06/1999
FRA CORMONT Ethan 29/09/2000
FRA THIERY Baptiste 29/06/2001
GRE KARALIS Emmanouil 20/10/1999
GRE RIZOS loannis 02/03/2000
GRE SANTAS Antonios 11/09/2001
ITA DE ANGELIS Ivan 03/03/2001
ITA FUSARO Nicolo 19/09/1999
ITA MARIN Andrea 29/01/1999
NOR GUTTORMSEN Simen 19/01/2001
NOR GUTTORMSEN Sondre 01/06/1999
NOR LILLEFOSSE Pal Haugen 04/06/2001
POR PITRA Carlos 23/12/2000
Sul EICHENBERGER Felix 26/07/2001
TUR SASMA Ersu 30/09/1999
UKR BORTNIKOV Artur 13/06/2000
UKR KRAVCHENKO lllya 08/08/2000

28 Jun 2021 18:29 CEST

Num.

of athletes: 21

PB

5.31
5.45
5.55i
5.61
5.72
5.80i
5.55
5.80i
5.35
5.30i
5.50
5.25
5.26
5.60
5.81
5.70i
5.25
5.25
5.80
5.30
5.40i

SB

5.25
5.45
5.55i
5.61
5.72
5.80i
5.55
5.70
5.35
5.25
5.50
5.25
5.25
5.60
5.81
5.60
5.25
5.25
5.80
5.02i
5.22i
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

Long Jump Under 23 Men

Member Federation

BLR
BUL
ESP
ESP
EST
FRA
FRA
HUN
NOR
NOR
POL
POR
SLO
SLO
SRB
SRB
Sul
TUR
UKR

28 Jun 2021 18:29 CEST

Surname

ZNUDAU
LINKOV
CARRASCAL
GUERRA
MINKOVSKI
CADEOT
POMMERY
PAZMANDI
FLATNES
KOLLBERG
TARKOWSKI
PIMENTA
SUBASIC
VIHER
NOVAKOVIC
VLAHOVIC
EHAMMER
OCAK
KOPYTKO

European Athletics U23
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 14

First Name

Yahor
Boris
Eneko
Jaime
Ken-Mark
Bastien
Jules
Dominik
Henrik
Mathias
Piotr
André
Dino
Zan
Dimitrije
Marko
Simon
Hilseyin
Anton

DoB

07/03/2000
24/07/2000
03/11/1999
30/10/1999
13/10/2001
03/08/2001
22/01/2001
06/04/2000
26/12/2001
30/06/2000
10/08/1999
10/08/2001
26/01/1999
13/01/1999
06/10/2000
08/05/2001
07/02/2000
09/02/1999
18/08/1999

PB

7.74
7.85i
7.73
7.71
7.43i
7.70
7.93
7.76
7.95
7.62
7.80
7.67i
7.67
7.63
7.64
7.64
8.15
7.62
7.75

. of athletes: 19

SB

7.74
7.85i
7.73
7.71
7.43i
7.70
7.79
7.65
7.95
7.62
7.63
7.67i
7.67
7.22
7.64
7.64
7.89i
7.62
7.75
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

Triple Jump Under 23 Men

Member Federation Surname

ARM
AZE
BLR
BLR
BLR
BUL
ESP
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GRE
HUN
ITA
ITA
LTU
MDA
POL
ROU
ROU
SLO
UKR
UKR
UKR

SARGSYAN
MAMMADOV
CHUIKO
DZIAMBITSKI
DZIKUN
NACHEV
CARRASCAL
ALINGUE
GOGOIS
HODEBAR
RAOULT
SEREMES
PANTAZIS
SZENDERFFY
BIASUTTI
DALLAVALLE
GRISKA
DOSCALOV
KRZEMINSKI
GRECU
VISAN
SULIGOJ
KONOVALENKO
SHEPELIEV
VANYAIKIN

28 Jun 2021 18:29 CEST

European Athletics U23
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Aramayis
Rustam

Yahor

Siarhei
Aliaksandr
Georgi

Eneko

likka
Anael-Thomas
Enzo

Breval
Jonathan
Andreas
Déaniel

Simone
Andrea
Gustas

Vadim

Dawid

Ré&zvan Cristian
Florin Alexandru
Tine

Artem
Vladyslav
Maksym

DoB

21/02/1999
21/02/2001
08/11/2001
30/04/2001
04/06/2000
04/08/1999
03/11/1999
10/11/1999
24/06/2000
17/05/1999
27/07/2000
03/09/2000
04/06/2000
20/06/1999
01/10/1999
31/10/1999
13/05/2001
26/04/1999
05/04/2000
23/12/1999
03/04/1999
21/02/1999
11/05/2000
12/09/2001
18/10/1999

Num. of athletes: 25

PB

15.94
16.10
16.08
15.65
15.71
16.29
16.14i
15.94i
16.69
16.72
16.15
16.39i
16.86
15.73
16.51
17.35
15.23
15.68
15.70
16.83
16.30
15.38
16.50
16.29
16.31

SB

14.29
15.69
15.95
15.65
15.71
16.29
16.14i
15.65i
16.69
16.72
16.15
16.16
16.86
15.73
16.51
17.35
15.23
15.41i
15.70
14.84i
15.67
15.28
16.22i
16.29
16.31
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

Shot Put Under 23 Men

Member Federation Surname

BIH

BLR
BLR
BLR
CZE
CZE
CZE
ESP
EST
FIN

FIN

FRA
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
HUN
HUN
ITA

ITA

MNE
NED
POL
SRB
SRB
SVK
TUR
TUR
UKR

STITKOVAC
ALEKSANDROVICH
KARPUK
TAMASHEVICH
HEZA
PROCHAZKA
TUPY

GOMEZ
SAKSON
AHOLA
KORKEASALO
MOUDANI-LIKIBI
MAIHOFER
MOLL
MACHAIRAS
MOUZENIDIS
KOVACS
TOTH
FERRARA
TRABACCA
DROBNJAK
MOLS
GOZDZIEWICZ
TUMBUL
ZDRAVKOVIC
BARAN
ALPASLAN
KARAHAN
LEVCHENKO

28 Jun 2021 18:29 CEST

European Athletics U23
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 18

First Name

Nermin
Aliaksei
Dzmitry
Aleh
Jakub
Tadea$
David
Miguel
Kevin
Eero
Arttu
Fred

Eric
Valentin
lason
Odysseas
Laszlo
Balazs
Riccardo
Francesco
Risto
Mattijs
Piotr
Dino
Bogdan
Adrian
Fatih
Alperen
Artem

DoB

09/09/2000
02/01/2001
05/11/1999
31/05/2000
23/05/2000
30/07/1999
22/10/2000
02/01/2001
04/05/2000
15/01/1999
04/02/2000
10/05/1999
16/06/2001
24/08/1999
17/11/2000
30/06/1999
12/05/2000
09/05/2000
22/01/2001
28/06/2000
16/02/2000
22/04/2000
23/03/2001
13/08/2001
27/03/1999
14/12/1999
25/02/2000
27/10/2000
03/09/1999

PB

18.14
18.86i
20.57
20.47
17.68
18.35i
18.24
18.44i
18.01i
18.68i
18.93i
18.79
19.75
19.65
18.45
19.92
18.16
18.87
19.80
18.33
17.82
18.85
18.50
17.99
19.25
19.04i
18.41
20.07
18.70

Num. of athletes: 29

SB

18.14
18.82i
20.57
20.47
17.68
18.35i
18.24
18.44i
18.01i
18.03i
18.93i
18.79
19.75
19.65
17.70
19.92
18.16
18.87
19.80
18.33
17.82
18.85
18.50
17.99
18.66i
17.74
18.41
20.07
18.70
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

Discus Throw Under 23 Men

Member Federation

BLR
BUL
CYP
CZE
CZE
CZE
DEN
ESP
ESP
EST
FRA
GER
ISL
ITA
ITA
LTU
LTU
NOR
POL
POR
SLO
SLO
SVK
SWE
TUR
TUR
UKR

28 Jun 2021 18:29 CEST

Surname

BAHUTSKI
HRISTOV
KONIARAKIS
FOREJT
FOREJT
PROCHAZKA
JORGENSEN
CASAS
SOTERO
SAKSON
REUX
HARBLER
SIGURDSSON
MUSCI
SACCOMANO
ALEKNA
MILIAUSKAS
WEINBERG

LEWOSZEWSKI

SOUSA
CEH
VRBEK
KOVAC
HAMRIN
ALPASLAN
KUL
KYRYLIN

European Athletics U23
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 20

First Name

Yauheni
Aleks
Giorgos
Jakub
Michal
Petr
Casper
Diego
Yasiel
Kevin
Tom
Korbinian
Mimir
Carmelo Alessandro
Enrico
Martynas
Armandas
Fabian
Jakub
Emanuel
Kristjan
Robin
Samuel
Lukas
Fatih
Osman
Oleksiy

DoB

07/09/1999
23/03/2000
07/02/1999
13/07/2000
13/07/2000
23/02/1999
11/04/1999
29/04/1999
28/12/2001
04/05/2000
24/02/1999
08/02/2000
10/01/1999
30/05/2001
12/02/2001
25/08/2000
21/10/2000
26/05/2001
07/02/2000
04/04/1999
17/02/1999
09/07/2001
13/08/1999
14/01/1999
25/02/2000
27/02/2000
13/04/2001

PB

66.03
56.99
59.31
55.91
56.83
56.34
56.58
59.12
60.88
57.06
60.68
60.85
60.32
56.76
57.75
60.19
57.44
55.65
57.56
58.85
70.35
54.61
55.00
56.40
55.04
55.31
57.58

Num. of athletes: 27

SB

66.03
56.99
59.31
55.91
56.48
56.34
55.80
59.12
60.88
57.06
60.68
60.85
60.32
56.76
57.75
60.19
57.44
54.74
56.21
58.85
70.35
54.61
54.77
56.40
55.04
55.31
57.58
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

Hammer Throw Under 23 Men

Member Federation

BLR
DEN
FRA
FRA
GBR
GEO
GRE
GRE
GRE
HUN
HUN
HUN
IRL
ITA
POR
ROU
SWE
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR

28 Jun 2021 18:29 CEST

Surname

SHABASAU
BARRETT
ABDOU
TAVERNIER
HAWKES

GURGENIDZE
FRANTZESKAKIS

MEMA
ZALTOS
CZELLER
DOMA
VARGA
MOCKLER
OLIVIERI
ANTUNES
MICU
CARLSSON
HIZAL
YILMAZER
HAVRYLIUK
KOKHAN

European Athletics U23
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 14

First Name

Dzianis
Hans
Earwyn
Hugo

Ben
Lasha-Giorgi
Christos
Markelo
Konstantinos
Gabor
Benedek
Donat

Sean
Giorgio
Ruben

Mihaita Andrei

Ragnar
Batuhan
Halil
Mykhailo
Mykhaylo

DoB

27/03/2000
04/08/1999
30/06/1999
01/12/1999
08/11/2000
05/10/1999
26/04/2000
24/05/2001
05/02/2000
03/07/1999
17/10/2001
08/04/2000
15/12/2000
05/11/2000
05/05/1999
27/09/1999
16/11/2000
14/01/2000
24/08/2001
19/01/1999
22/01/2001

PB

68.66
66.87
70.09
72.80
68.03
71.50
76.85
67.49
71.21
69.08
69.91
70.32
67.18
74.22
71.66
68.98
76.87
69.77
68.06
77.82
78.61

Num. of athletes: 21

SB

68.25
66.87
70.09
72.80
68.03
71.50
76.85
67.49
71.21
69.08
66.44
69.70
67.18
74.22
71.66
68.70
76.87
69.77
68.06
77.82
78.61

Page 17 of 52



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

Javelin Throw Under 23 Men

Member Federation Surname

BLR
BLR
CYP
CZE
DEN
EST
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FRA
GER
GRE
HUN
HUN
ITA
LAT
NOR
POL
POL
POR
Sul
Sul
SVK

28 Jun 2021 18:29 CEST

LIPSKY
SASIMOVICH
SAVVA
FLORIAN
PETERSEN
VIISEL

LAINE
MAKELA
NARVI

YLI-MANNILA

TUPAIA
VOIGT
TSITSOS
JARVAS
KOVACS
MAULLU
VELPS
WEINBERG
TREJGO
WEGNER
RAMOS

DI SANZA
WIELAND
MICHALEC

European Athletics U23
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 17

First Name

Yauheni
Pavel
Spyros
Martin
Arthur W.
Kunnar Erich
Topias
Tino
Teemu
Aleksi
Teura'itera'i
Maurice
Dimitris
Maté
Noel
Jhonatam
Matiss
Myron
Oskar
Dawid
Leandro
Franck
Simon
Patrik

DoB

25/01/1999
05/09/1999
24/01/2000
20/12/2001
18/08/1999
06/10/1999
12/07/2001
31/07/1999
02/07/2000
06/01/2001
06/02/2000
08/09/2000
27/09/2000
31/01/2001
22/11/1999
03/04/2001
09/07/1999
09/12/1999
02/05/2000
23/04/2000
21/09/2000
29/03/2000
16/12/2000
07/04/2000

PB

72.94
78.78
73.09
74.38
78.11
74.01
81.08
80.11
79.77
75.27
80.86
76.65
77.79
74.39
72.01
73.06
75.65
69.77
74.31
78.90
81.32
75.80
79.44
73.24

Num. of athletes: 24

SB

72.94
77.23
73.09
74.35
77.75
74.01
81.08
75.78
79.77
74.48
80.86
76.65
76.16
74.39
68.44
72.30
68.98
69.16
74.31
76.79
81.32
75.80
77.04
73.24
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U23
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Decathlon Under 23 Men

Member Federation

CRO
DEN
ESP
ESP
FRA
FRA
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
ITA
ITA
LTU
NED
NED
NOR
POR
POR
Sul
Sul
SWE
SWE

28 Jun 2021 18:29 CEST

Num. of countries: 13

Surname First Name DoB

BONIFACIC Fran 07/06/2000
GUNDERSEN Christian 15/07/1999
COMIN Bruno 01/03/2000
DAVILA Jorge 11/05/2000
GLETTY Makenson 02/04/1999
THIERY Baptiste 29/06/2001
BECHMANN Andreas 28/09/1999
LASERICH Nils 30/10/2001
ANDREOGLOU Angelos Tzanis 07/07/1999
ANDREOGLOU Antonios 07/07/1999
DESTER Dario 22/07/2000
MODUGNO Lorenzo 05/10/2000
BENKUNSKAS Edgaras 28/05/1999
JANSONS Sven 19/07/2001
ROOSEN Sven 27/07/2001
ROOTH Markus 22/12/2001
CAMPRE Edgar 29/04/2000
DIAS Manuel 28/02/1999
AMHERD Fabian 19/01/2001
GAIO Finley 15/04/1999
AF FORSELLES Carl 06/01/2001
UHLIN Emil 23/05/2000

Num.

of athletes: 22

PB

7406
7410
7471
7350
7978
7766
8132
7648
7597
7352
7825
7303
7690
7734
7916
7738
7452
7323
7380
7899
7377
7465

SB

7406
7410
7471
7350

7766
7955
7648
7597
7352
7825
7303
7690
7734
7916
7738
7452
7323
7380
7899
7377
7465
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A

20 Kilometres Race Walk Under 23 Men

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

Member Federation Surname

BLR
BLR
ESP
ESP
ESP
FIN
FRA
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
POL
TUR
TUR

KALIADA
OLKHOVIK
CONESA
LOPEZ
PEREZ
HAVA
KUSTER
KENNY
COsI
FINOCCHIETTI
ORSONI
NIEDZIALEK
ILHAN

IMUK

28 Jun 2021 18:29 CEST

European Athletics U23
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 8

First Name
Mikita
Pavel
Pedro
Alvaro

José Manuel
Joni

David
David
Andrea
Davide
Riccardo
tukasz
Selman
Abdulselam

DoB

15/07/2000
08/07/2000
11/05/2001
24/03/1999
10/09/1999
14/06/1999
25/03/1999
10/01/1999
30/04/2001
16/10/2001
20/01/2000
15/03/2000
07/01/2000
10/10/1999

PB

1:23:48
1:26:46
1:26:44
1:23:43
1:23:11
1:27:32
1:24:01
1:23:06
1:25:34
1:25:41
1:23:53
1:21:23
1:25:20
1:23:28

Num. of athletes: 14

SB

1:23:48
1:26:46
1:26:44
1:23:53
1:23:18
1:27:32
1:24:43
1:23:06
1:25:34
1:25:41
1:23:53
1:21:23
1:25:30
1:23:28

Page 20 of 52



A

4x100 Metres Relay Under 23 Men

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

Member Federation Surname

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER

HAMPL
JIRA
KOSKA
KRSEK
NEMEJC
TRAFINA
ANDERSSON
HVORUP
KJAER
KLAUSEN
LARSEN
LUNG
CANET
GOMEZ
LOPEZ
MONNE
MONTALVO
RETAMAL
LESSEL
MINKOVSKI
NAZAROV
SAl

SAPAR
ALATUPA
HIETAHARJU
ILLUKKA
ORN
PELTOLA
PUROLA
PUROLA
ASHWELL
AZU
HANSON
MINGELI
OGALI
BRANDNER
HARTMANN
OLBERT
SKUPIN-ALFA

28 Jun 2021 18:29 CEST

European Athletics U23
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 13

First Name
Stépan
Stanislav
Matyas
Matéj
Tomas
Jan
Frederik
Jacob
Emil Mader
Rasmus Thornbjerg
Tobias
Mads
Bernat
Jesus
Sergio
Arnau
Pablo

Pol
Lukas
Ken-Mark
Karl Erik
Henri
Robin
Konsta
Viljami
Riku
Santeri
Juuso
Eeli
Samuel
Dominic
Jeremiah
James
Brandon
Destiny
Luis
Joshua
Fabian
Milo

DoB

10/11/1999
27/02/2000
29/04/2000
13/05/2000
24/02/2000
08/05/1999
11/10/2001
18/05/1999
20/12/1999
01/04/2000
02/01/2000
07/10/1999
25/02/2000
02/09/1999
05/07/1999
10/08/2000
20/10/1999
16/03/1999
23/12/2000
13/10/2001
17/03/1999
04/12/2000
26/09/2001
25/06/1999
08/02/1999
21/09/1999
01/12/1999
01/01/2001
19/05/2000
19/05/2000
13/06/1999
15/05/2001
21/08/2001
07/09/2000
06/09/2001
09/10/2000
09/06/1999
18/01/2001
07/02/1999

Num. of athletes: 73

SB
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A

4x100 Metres Relay Under 23 Men

EUROPEAN

ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

Member Federation Surname

GER
GER
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR

WOLF
WULFF
CECCARELLI
CEGLIE
LIBERA

ORI
PAISSAN
CAMS
GRAVA
KUCS
PETRUSENKO
ZALITIS
KOMANSKI
LECZYCKI
PAJAK
TRZASKA
WYKROTA
ZOK

ANTON
BIRSA
BREAHNA
ROIBAN
TONE
CELEN
GOKTURK
GUNES
UYAR
YILDIRIM

HONCHARENKO

KOSTRYTSYA
MAKUKH
PRYKHODKO
VASYLEVSKYY
VASYLIEV

28 Jun 2021 18:29 CEST

European Athletics U23
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

Num. of countries: 13

First Name

Yannick
Simon
Samuele
Fabrizio
Francesco
Alessandro
Lorenzo
Kristers
Oskars
Aleksandrs

llja

Roberts Janis
Albert

Artur

Rafat

Damian
Patryk

tukasz

Alin lonut
Robert Sebastian
Robert Cristian
Cristian Nicusor
Marius Gabriel
Berk Deniz
Emre

Cafer

Oguz

Furkan
Mykola

Erik

Vasyl

Kyrylo

Andriy

Andrii

DoB

12/05/2000
01/01/2001
09/01/2000
18/02/1999
12/03/1999
11/02/2000
24/11/2000
30/09/1999
07/10/2001
20/09/2000
20/04/1999
14/09/2000
07/02/2000
05/02/2000
03/02/1999
03/02/2000
13/11/2000
17/05/2001
01/01/2000
06/06/2001
16/08/2000
08/08/2000
13/04/2000
04/05/2001
20/08/2001
15/08/1999
19/10/2001
06/03/1999
09/08/2001
18/09/1999
14/01/2000
08/06/2001
30/09/2000
13/04/2001

PB

Num. of athletes: 73

SB
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U23
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

FINAL ENTRIES

4x400 Metres Relay Under 23 Men Num. of countries: 18 Num. of athletes:

100
Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
BLR ALIAKSANDRAU Uladzislau 23/01/2001
BLR KARACHUN Kiryl 20/10/1999
BLR STARAVOITAU Kiryl 05/04/2001
BLR ZHADZKA Uladzimir 13/11/1999
CZE HOLUB Ondrej 18/05/1999
CZE KRSEK Matéj 13/05/2000
CZE LEHAR Daniel 08/09/2001
CZE LICMAN Filip 19/01/2000
CZE MAJERCAK Jakub 10/07/2000
CZE TOPFER Ladislav 08/08/2000
ESP BEA Manuel 05/10/2001
ESP DELGADO Jesus David 17/06/1999
ESP DE MIGUEL Iker Alfonso 09/04/1999
ESP ERTA Bernat 15/02/2001
ESP SANCHEZ Javier 12/03/2000
ESP SOLER Jacobo 19/03/2000
EST HEIDMETS Mark 23/10/2001
EST KELLER Jakob 23/07/2000
EST KOSSAS Kaido 23/10/2001
EST PAJUS Karl-Oskar 22/11/2001
EST RISO Mart 23/07/2000
EST SAPAR Robin 26/09/2001
FRA ANDANT Téo 21/07/1999
FRA LEECH Eddy 28/04/2000
FRA OUCENI Ludovic 01/02/2001
FRA REALE EI-Mir 26/07/1999
FRA SAIDY Fabrisio 15/07/1999
FRA SOMBE David 24/04/2000
GBR BROWN Ethan 09/05/2001
GBR DAVEY Lewis 24/10/2000
GBR LEESON Aidan 09/11/1999
GER BREDAU Jean Paul 27/06/1999
GER JOITE Kevin 07/05/2000
GER LEPPELSACK Arne 24/01/1999
GER NORTMEYER Johannes 17/05/1999
GER OBERBECK Luis 03/11/1999
GER ZAPKA Ben 26/08/2000
GRE DOUKATELIS Spiridon 14/09/2000

28 Jun 2021 18:29 CEST
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

4x400 Metres Relay Under 23 Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

Member Federation Surname

GRE
GRE
GRE
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
SVK
SVK
SVK

DRITSAS

LAMPROPOULOS

NTETSIKAS
CROSBIE
KENNY
MITCHELL
MONAGLE
RAFTERY
RYAN

MELI
MOSCARDI
PUCA
RAIMONDI
SCOTTI
SIBILIO
ANGELA
BOERS
DOROTHEA

HOOGERVORST

LOBLES
VAN BAKEL
DRINGO
FAGARAS
IONESCU
PISLARU
VOICU
DEMSAR
GRAHOVAC
GRKMAN
MESEC KOSIR
SUSTARSIC
VUKOVIC
BONVIN
INGLIN
MOGGI
PETRUCCIANI
REAIS
SPITZ
BALUCH
BENDA
DOMOTOR

28 Jun 2021 18:29 CEST

European Athletics U23
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

Num. of countries: 18

First Name

lerotheos
Georgios
loannis
Cathal
Eoin

Jack
Shane
Jack
David
Riccardo
Alessandro
Leonardo
Matteo
Edoardo
Alessandro
Ramsey
Isayah
Netanel
Boris
Djoao

Pim

Mihai Sorin
Darius Marian
Sorin-Florin
Mihai Cristian
Cristian Gabriel
Filip Jakob
Gregor
Jure

Lovro
Matevz
Jan

Julien
Sales
Filippo
Ricky
William
Lionel
Matej
Jakub
Patrik

DoB

12/06/1999
10/07/1999
23/11/2000
09/12/1999
01/05/2000
03/02/2000
21/04/2000
26/04/2001
03/07/2000
15/04/2001
14/04/2000
14/03/2000
22/02/2001
09/05/2000
27/04/1999
06/11/1999
19/06/1999
22/11/2000
13/10/2000
14/01/2001
21/11/2001
06/11/2001
12/12/2001
27/04/1999
22/03/1999
14/02/2001
03/04/2000
24/04/2000
29/09/1999
11/08/1999
27/08/2001
14/06/2000
10/01/1999
27/08/1999
25/10/1999
30/06/2000
04/05/1999
12/01/2001
16/10/2000
14/07/2000
13/12/2000

PB

Num. of athletes:

SB
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A

4x400 Metres Relay Under 23 Men

EUROPEAN

ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

Member Federation Surname

SVK
SVK
SVK
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR

GLODZAK
HANIC
MURCKO
BENGTSTROM
CLAESON
GAHNE
HELSING
HUGOSSON
KADESTAL
STENQVIST
CANAKCI
CELEN
ENCU
GUNES
KAYA
OzZYUREK
BARABANOV
DEMCHENKO
HOLUB
POHORILKO
RODCHENKOV

28 Jun 2021 18:29 CEST

European Athletics U23
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

Num. of countries: 18

First Name

Lukas
Mario
Oliver
Carl
Johan
Gustav
Jacob
Rasmus
Kasper
Vidar
llyas
Berk Deniz
Kubilay
Cafer
Oguzhan
Akin
Mykyta
Yaroslav
Yaroslav
Oleksandr
Nikita

DoB

30/10/1999
17/09/1999
03/05/2001
13/01/2000
05/01/2001
05/05/2001
03/08/2000
16/04/2001
17/01/1999
08/07/2000
07/09/2001
04/05/2001
10/01/2001
15/08/1999
04/04/2001
05/01/1999
26/05/2001
22/03/2000
05/01/2001
16/04/2000
31/08/2001

Num. of athletes:

SB
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U23
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

FINAL ENTRIES

100 Metres Under 23 Women Num. of countries: 24 Num. of athletes: 39

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
AUT LINDNER Magdalena 14/04/2000 11.33 11.33
BEL ROSIUS Rani 25/04/2000 11.33 11.33
BLR ZHYVAYEVA Katsiaryna 14/02/2000 11.51 11.51
CZE KAISEROVA Johana 24/01/2000 11.58 11.58
CZE KOZUSKANICOVA Natalie 12/01/2001 11.74 11.74
ESP BESTUE Jaél 24/09/2000 11.40 11.40
ESP RODRIGO Aitana 15/03/2000 11.49 11.49
EST KAART Karoli 10/11/2000 11.67 11.67
FRA JOSEPH Gémima 17/10/2001 11.40 11.40
FRA RIMLINGER Marie-ange 31/12/2001 11.42 11.42
GBR AWUAH Kristal 07/08/1999 11.16 11.23
GBR REES Alisha 16/04/1999 11.53 11.53
GER KADEN Lilly 06/09/2001 11.32 11.35
GER KWADWO Keshia Beverly 10/07/1999 11.33 11.42
GRE MICHAILIDOU Styliani-Alexandra 19/08/1999 11.73 11.73
HUN TAKACS Boglarka 28/08/2001 11.56 11.66
IRL AKPE-MOSES Gina 25/02/1999 11.45 11.58
IRL LYNCH Aoife 14/05/1999 11.63 11.63
IRL SCOTT Molly 30/03/1999 11.55 11.55
ISL WHITWORTH Tiana Osk 06/07/2000 11.57 12.21
ITA BELLINAZZI Giorgia 20/07/2000 11.56 11.56
ITA DOSSO Zaynab 12/09/1999 11.43 11.53
ITA FONTANA Vittoria 23/07/2000 11.33 11.33
LUX VAN DER WEKEN Patrizia 12/11/1999 11.52 11.55
MLT SCICLUNA Carla 27/01/2001 12.14 12.15
NED SEDNEY Zoé 15/12/2001 11.47 11.47
NOR MEINSETH Ingvild 31/03/1999 11.65 11.85
POL ADAMEK Klaudia 22/03/1999 11.31 11.31
POL GUZOWSKA Paulina 17/06/2000 11.36 11.36
POL STEFANOWICZ Magdalena 21/09/2000 11.47 11.51
ROU BABOI Marina Andreea 04/06/1999 11.50 11.52
Sul GLOOR Michelle 16/10/2000 11.69 11.69
Sul KOUNI Nathacha 18/02/2001 11.48 11.48
Sul REINLE Cynthia 06/05/2000 11.45 11.45
SWE HENRIKSSON Julia 11/07/2000 11.64 11.64
SWE ROSENQUIST Wilma 08/03/2001 11.65 11.65
TUR AY Mizgin 01/01/2000 11.53 11.67
UKR PODHORODETSKA Yeva 17/08/2001 11.77 11.78
UKR RATNIKOVA Viktoriya 15/05/1999 11.54 11.54

28 Jun 2021 18:29 CEST
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

200 Metres Under 23 Women

Member Federation Surname

BLR
CRO
CZE
CZE
CZE
DEN
ESP
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GRE
HUN
HUN
ISL
ITA
ITA
ITA
LTU
MLT
NOR
NOR
POL
POL
ROU
SMR
SRB
Sul
SVK
SWE
SWE
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR

ZHYVAYEVA
DRLJACIC
KOLAROVA
KOLINGEROVA
KOZUSKANICOVA
HOLM JENSEN
BESTUE
ATATOU
JOSEPH

ADAM

ANNING
DUBARRY-GAY
JUNK
PREPENS
ANASTASIOU
POTHA
TAKACS
BJARNADOTTIR
BERTON
KADDARI

RICCI
ANDRIUKAITYTE
SCICLUNA
ERTZGAARD
MEINSETH
GUZOWSKA
POLAK

BABOI

BERTI
MILUTINOVIC
POINTET
STRYCKOVA
HENRIKSSON
ROSENQUIST
AY

KAYSEN
RADIUK-KUCUK
RATNIKOVA

28 Jun 2021 18:29 CEST

European Athletics U23
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 24

First Name

Katsiaryna
Veronika
Stépanka
Agata
Natalie
Line

Jaél
Wided
Gémima
Georgina
Amber
Kiah
Sophia
Talea
Artemis Melina
Johanna
Boglarka
Gudbjorg Jona
Aurora
Dalia
Eleonora
Akvilé
Carla
Kaitesi
Ingvild
Paulina
Julia
Marina Andreea
Beatrice
Tamara
Léonie
Viktoria
Julia
Wilma
Mizgin
Tetyana
Olena
Viktoriya

DoB

14/02/2000
13/12/2001
22/01/1999
12/06/1999
12/01/2001
27/08/2000
24/09/2000
15/07/1999
17/10/2001
24/03/2000
18/11/2000
15/11/2001
01/03/1999
28/12/2001
13/08/2000
17/10/2000
28/08/2001
24/12/2001
18/08/2000
23/03/2001
21/01/2001
09/03/2000
27/01/2001
20/07/2000
31/03/1999
17/06/2000
09/05/2001
04/06/1999
06/12/1999
18/11/2001
17/02/2001
22/01/2001
11/07/2000
08/03/2001
01/01/2000
25/12/2000
07/02/1999
15/05/1999

PB

23.82
24.19
24.04
24.08
24.02
24.10
23.23
23.12
22.77
23.45
23.38
23.45
23.03
23.17
23.75
24.20
23.66
23.45
23.57
22.86
23.53
23.35
24.77
24.03
23.89
23.41
23.66
23.62
25.96
24.14
23.76
24.15
23.90
23.83
23.56
23.66
24.14
24.00

Num. of athletes: 38

SB

23.89
24.19
24.04
24.08
24.02
24.10
23.23
23.37
22.77
23.45
23.38
23.45
23.03
23.17
23.75
24.28
23.66
24.21
23.57
22.86
23.53
23.66
24.77
24.03
23.94
23.41
23.66
23.62

24.14
23.76
24.15
23.90
23.87

24.20

24.14
24.00

Page 27 of 52



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

400 Metres Under 23 Women

Member Federation Surname

BLR
BLR
CRO
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
ESP
FIN
FRA
GBR
GER
GER
GRE
HUN
ITA
ITA
ITA
LAT
NOR
NOR
POL
POL
POL
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
SVK
TUR
UKR

28 Jun 2021 18:29 CEST

LIMAI
LUCHSHAVA
DRLJACIC
HOLUBAROVA
MALIKOVA
SMILAUEROVA
VONDROVA
JIMENEZ
BAAS
LACOSTE
LIVERPOOL
MAYER
THIEL
JOHNSON
REPASSY
BONORA
POLINARI
ZAGO
KALNINA
ERIKSEN
RISMARK
FORMELLA
GACKA
WOSZTYL
GROBLI
LEMMENS
NIEDERBERGER
VANCARDO
BUCICOVA
POLAT
SHOSTAK

European Athletics U23
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 18

First Name

Asteria Uzo
Alina
Veronika
Vera
Barbora
Katefina
Lada
Andrea
Mette
Sokhna
Yasmin
Mona

Luna
Noragia Catherine
Hanna
Alessandra
Anna
Samantha
Asnate
Josefine Tomine
Ingrid Pernille
Aleksandra
Kinga
Natalia
Michelle
Silke

Julia
Veronica
Natélia

Elif
Maryana

DoB

19/07/2001
30/08/2001
13/12/2001
04/06/2000
30/12/2001
22/04/2001
06/09/1999
26/11/2001
10/09/2000
25/08/2000
15/01/1999
13/09/2001
26/11/1999
06/02/2001
18/08/2001
07/09/2000
07/02/1999
01/04/1999
28/05/1999
16/08/2000
24/06/2001
27/10/2001
25/10/2001
29/08/1999
19/04/2001
30/11/1999
17/01/2000
26/09/2000
26/07/1999
23/01/1999
24/10/2000

PB

53.53
51.84
53.87
54.26
51.23
54.93
51.35
53.10
53.31
52.32
51.73
52.79
52.37
54.88
54.86
53.28
52.66
53.44
54.14
54.45
54.30
53.53
52.67
53.12
55.00
53.01
54.96
54.06
58.04
53.60
53.41

Num. of athletes: 31

SB
53.53

53.87
54.26
51.23
54.93
51.45
53.10
53.31
52.32
51.73
52.79
53.11
54.88
55.04
53.28
52.66
53.44
54.14
54.80
55.66i
53.53
52.67
53.12
55.00
53.01
54.96
54.45
58.04
53.60
54.91
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

800 Metres Under 23 Women

Member Federation Surname

BLR
CZE
CZE
DEN
ESP
FIN
GBR
GBR
GER
HUN
ISR
ITA
ITA
KOS
LTU
NED
NOR
POL
POL
ROU
Sul
SVK
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
TUR
TUR
UKR

KIBERAVA
SADLOVA
SKLENSKA
M@RCK
GARCIA
WESTLING
BOFFEY
MHLANGA
KOLBERG
HEFFNER
AUERBACH
COIRO
PELLICORO
DELIU
GALVYDYTE
SLOOT
VRALE
CZAPLA
KACHANAVA
OLENICI
SCLABAS
GAJANOVA
BIVSTEDT
DE CONINCK
NIELSEN
NIELSEN
AYYILDIZ
TOPTAS
VDOVYCHENKO

28 Jun 2021 18:29 CEST

European Athletics U23
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 21

First Name

Palina
Adéla
Edita

Mia Helene
Daniela
Viola
Isabelle
Khahisa
Majtie
Hédi
Sivan
Eloisa
Laura
Albina
Gabija
Bregje
Solveig
Adrianna
Marharyta
Angela Veronica
Delia
Gabriela
Lovisa
Gaél

Julia
Wilma
Silan
Tugba
Daria

DoB

17/12/2000
04/05/2001
02/04/1999
16/11/1999
31/08/2001
27/11/1999
13/04/2000
26/12/1999
05/12/1999
01/12/2001
02/04/2000
01/12/2000
24/12/2000
26/05/2000
17/01/2000
28/01/2000
26/07/1999
04/07/1999
01/02/1999
24/09/2000
08/11/2000
12/10/1999
03/06/2001
17/01/2001
02/06/2001
02/06/2001
10/10/1999
11/07/2000
24/02/1999

PB

2:09.29
2:05.07
2:06.94
2:04.77
2:04.14i
2:04.82
2:01.24
2:04.34
2:02.77
2:06.36
2:05.49
2:02.24
2:05.06
2:13.86i
2:06.88
2:01.53
2:07.55
2:02.81
2:03.12
2:07.98
2:01.29
2:00.58
2:07.36
2:04.14i
2:06.17
2:05.16
2:07.80
2:07.25
2:05.07

Num. of athletes: 29

SB

2:09.29
2:05.07
2:06.94
2:06.00
2:04.14i
2:04.82
2:01.24
2:05.35
2:03.13
2:06.36
2:05.49
2:02.24
2:05.06
2:13.86i
2:06.88
2:02.48i
2:07.55
2:02.81
2:03.12
2:09.56i
2:01.79
2:03.41
2:07.36
2:04.14i
2:06.17
2:05.16
2:07.80
2:07.25
2:07.22
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

1500 Metres Under 23 Women

Member Federation Surname

AND
ESP
FIN
FRA
GBR
IRL
IRL
ISR
ITA
ITA
ITA
NOR
NOR
POL
POL
POL
Sul
Sul
SWE
TUR

CINCA BONS
MUNOZ
BLOMQVIST
FULCHIRON
WALLACE
COTTER
HEALY
AUERBACH
CAVALLI
SABBATINI
ZENONI
ENGDAHL
NAESS
KAZIMIERSKA
MEGGER
PLOCINSKA
SCLABAS
WIND
NIELSEN
AYYILDIZ

28 Jun 2021 18:29 CEST

European Athletics U23
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 13

First Name

Aina
Agueda
Nathalie
Bérénice
Erin
Stephanie
Sarah
Sivan
Ludovica
Gaia
Marta
Selma
Christine
Klaudia
Eliza
Aleksandra
Delia
Joceline
Wilma
Silan

DoB

24/02/1999
19/03/1999
20/04/2001
17/02/2000
18/05/2000
27/01/1999
13/02/2001
02/04/2000
20/12/2000
10/06/1999
09/03/1999
20/12/2001
18/12/2000
03/09/2001
29/08/1999
05/10/1999
08/11/2000
12/09/2000
02/06/2001
10/10/1999

PB

4:44.88
4:09.94i
4:15.13
4:11.40
4:08.10
4:14.96
4:07.12
4:19.24
4:15.86
4:04.23
4:09.48
4:24.30
4:23.13
4:07.47
4:10.06
4:17.77
4:10.10
4:21.46
4:22.56
4:23.77

Num. of athletes: 20

SB

4:44.88
4:09.94i
4:15.75
4:14.65
4:08.10
4:14.96
4:07.12
4:19.24
4:16.41i
4:04.23
4:09.79
4:24.30
4:23.13
4:14.92i
4:10.06
4:17.77
4:15.78
4:21.46
4:22.56
4:23.77
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

5000 Metres Under 23 Women

Member Federation Surname

DEN
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
ITA

NED
NOR
POL
POL
POL
POR
POR
POR
SLO
TUR

European Athletics U23
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 11

First Name
PETERSEN Laura Valgreen
BARREIRO Isabel
GALLARDO Carla
ROMERO Andrea
RUIZ Cristina
JULIEN Mélody
TRAPP Manon
ZARBO Alessia
BOLTON Eleanor
FRY lzzy
BATTOCLETTI Nadia
VAN ES Diane
MODIN ENGESATH Andrea
AFELT Julia
SARNECKA Oliwia
TOPKA Beata
DUARTE Sara
LEMOS Lia
MACHADO Mariana
LUKAN Klara
KUTLUK Yonca

28 Jun 2021 18:29 CEST

DoB

28/12/2000
26/04/1999
09/02/1999
20/04/2000
16/01/1999
13/05/1999
01/08/2000
11/09/2001
23/04/1999
04/05/2000
12/04/2000
22/03/1999
06/07/2001
06/11/1999
20/12/2001
20/01/1999
25/05/1999
13/07/2001
12/11/2000
08/09/2000
15/08/2000

PB

15:21.44
15:40.60
15:54.54
16:09.70
16:07.13
16:03.22
15:55.70
15:50.47
15:58.38
15:49.25
14:58.73
15:07.52
16:17.00
16:26.35
16:26.76
16:03.91
16:23.33
16:08.33
15:42.23
15:23.90
16:33.86

Num. of athletes: 21

SB

15:46.82
15:40.60
15:54.54
16:09.70
16:07.89
16:03.22
15:55.70
15:53.02
15:58.38
15:49.25
14:58.73
15:07.52
16:17.00
16:26.35
16:26.76
16:03.91
16:23.33
16:08.33
15:42.23
15:23.90
16:33.86
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

10,000 Metres Under 23 Women

Member Federation

BEL
BEL
CZE
CZE
DEN
ESP
ESP
FRA
FRA
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GRE
IRL
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
NED
POL
POL
POR
Sul
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR

28 Jun 2021 18:29 CEST

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

Surname

BOVY
THOMAS
BELL

VEIGERTOVA

PETERSEN

CAMPOS MORENO

RODES
JULIEN
LORAIN
BOLTON
DIETERICH
KLEINE
OED
SKARPETI
O'CONNOR
O'CUILL
ARNAUDO
COLLI
SELVA
LAU
SARNECKA
TOPKA
DUARTE
SONNING
AKBINGOL
OzZTURK
DOVHUSHA
KOVBA

SEMYONOVA

European Athletics U23
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Mélanie
Juliette

Julia-Anna Lily

Gabriela

Laura Valgreen

Ana Patricia
Carlota
Mélody
Eugénie
Eleanor
Eva

Linn Lara
Lisa
Kalliopi
Orla
Aoife
Anna
Gaia
Giovanna
Jasmijn
Oliwia
Beata
Sara
Alina
Emine
Dilek
Iryna
Viktoriya
Bohdana

DoB

14/04/1999
30/10/2000
22/04/2001
26/04/2000
28/12/2000
20/08/1999
13/01/2001
13/05/1999
07/02/2000
23/04/1999
29/03/1999
10/05/2001
02/01/1999
14/08/2000
04/06/2000
03/05/2001
18/10/2000
01/04/1999
17/09/2000
11/03/1999
20/12/2001
20/01/1999
25/05/1999
21/04/2000
11/07/2000
15/02/2001
03/10/2000
21/07/1999
26/08/1999

PB

35:03.16
34:41.54
34:48.73
35:40.45
33:35.33
34:22.71
34:56.53
33:10.61
34:04.56
33:04.70
33:39.31
34:19.42
34:09.07
35:43.22
34:37.21
34:41.36
33:02.70
35:05.76
34:37.33
32:20.75
34:43.84
33:56.85
33:56.11
35:33.20
35:29.76
35:06.65
35:41.83
35:11.78
33:01.55

Num. of athletes: 29

SB

35:03.16
34:41.54
34:48.73
35:40.45

34:22.71
34:56.53
33:10.61
34:04.56
33:04.70
33:39.31
34:19.42
34:21.94
35:43.22
34:37.21
34:41.36
33:02.70
35:05.76
34:37.33
32:53.93
34:43.84
33:56.85
33:56.11
35:33.20
35:29.76
35:06.65
35:41.83
35:11.78
34:32.70

Page 32 of 52



A

3000 Metres Steeplechase Under 23 Women

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

Member Federation Surname

AUT
AUT
DEN
DEN
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
HUN
ITA
LTU
NOR
NOR
NOR
POL
POL
POR
POR
SLO
Sul
SWE
SWE
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

PESENDORFER
SEILER
ASTRUP
HELWIGH-MARK
ARBEO
GONZALEZ
VICIOSA
CLAVIER
PALOU
RENOUARD
TAIT

THORNER
SCHNEIDERS
VOGELGESANG
MOGOR
PALUMBO
KARINAUSKAITE
HENRIKSEN
MODIN ENGES/ATH
SVENDBY OTERVIK
KROLIK
MIKSZUTA
NEIVA
TABORDA
GOSEK
HARING
LILLEMO
SAMUELSSON
GUVENC
KUNUR
KUTLUK

TEK

28 Jun 2021 18:29 CEST

European Athletics U23
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

First Name

Katharina
Lotte
Laura
Anna
June
Maite
Carmen
Aude
Claire
Flavie
Sarah
Elise
Paula
Lisa
Boglarka
Linda
Greta
Vilde Vage
Andrea
Kristin
Kinga
Emilia
Barbara
Laura
Karin
Sibylle
Emilia
Julia
Kader
Derya
Yonca
Ruken

Num. of countries: 16

DoB

11/10/1999
12/05/2001
30/01/2000
12/03/2000
04/02/1999
26/05/2000
24/01/1999
10/01/1999
26/12/2001
10/09/2000
26/03/2001
16/03/2001
20/02/2001
06/01/1999
09/01/1999
12/02/1999
11/02/2001
16/09/2000
06/07/2001
15/08/2001
26/09/1999
01/08/2001
01/11/2001
01/01/1999
01/11/2000
07/11/2000
05/01/2000
22/03/1999
27/11/2001
01/09/1999
15/08/2000
01/05/2001

PB

10:14.44
10:35.56
10:31.72
10:01.71
10:02.36
10:13.50
10:10.67

9:562.73

9:31.46

9:45.08
10:00.49

9:52.90
10:04.70

9:59.82
10:15.06
10:19.54
10:04.92
10:28.88

9:57.95
10:29.60

9:41.80
10:20.05
10:26.45
10:22.08
10:33.91
10:05.09
10:08.33
10:16.77
10:17.80
10:02.93
10:25.07
10:24.02

Num. of athletes: 32

SB

10:20.48
10:35.56
10:31.72
10:01.71
10:02.36
10:13.50
10:10.67

9:562.73

9:31.46

9:45.08
10:00.49

9:52.90
10:06.44
10:04.65
10:34.13
10:19.54
10:04.92
10:28.88

9:59.33
10:29.60

9:41.80
10:20.05
10:30.48
10:22.08
10:42.19
10:05.09
10:08.33
10:26.21
10:17.80
10:16.98
10:25.07
10:24.02
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100 Metres Hurdles Under 23 Women

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

Member Federation Surname

BUL
CYP
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
ESP
ESP
FIN
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
ITA
ITA
ITA
LAT
NED
NOR
NOR
NOR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POR
POR
SLO
SRB
SRB
Sul
SWE
SWE
SWE
TUR
TUR

ANDONOVA
GEORGIOU
SINOVA
STOLOVA
TURNEROVA
ZABLOUDILOVA
BENACH
PARMO

JUSLIN
KESKITALO
ALESSANDRINI
BAPTE
GUILLAUME
SAMBA-MAYELA
BLUNDELL
DAVIES
CARRARO
CRIDA
GUARRIELLO
SPRUDZANE
SEDNEY
EIKENG
REPPE
RISMARK
HULISZ
KIEPURA
SKRZYSZOWSKA
WOJTUNIK
BALDE

KARAS

KEBER

EMINI

LUKIC
BERTENY!
HANSSON
KARLSSON
WENNERSTEN
AYAZ

YAVUZ

28 Jun 2021 18:29 CEST

European Athletics U23
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 19

First Name

Nikol
Dafni
Tereza Elena
Markéta
Nicoleta
Andrea
Xeénia
Elba
Noora
Saara
Sacha
Laeticia
Mathilde
Cyréna
Jenna
Anastasia
Elena
Veronica
Giulia
Paula
Zoé

Ida
Kristina Stensvoll
Ingrid Pernille
Zuzanna
Monika
Pia
Klaudia
Fatumata
Catarina
Tara
Milica
Anja
Larissa
Amanda
Lovisa
Julia
Sevval
Beyzanur

DoB

25/01/2000
18/08/1999
17/08/2001
01/10/2000
30/05/2000
25/03/2001
22/03/2000
13/07/1999
14/11/1999
03/07/2000
07/06/1999
08/02/1999
05/11/2000
31/10/2000
12/06/2001
09/04/1999
03/01/2001
21/10/2001
01/03/2001
19/03/1999
15/12/2001
25/06/1999
03/04/2000
24/06/2001
15/07/1999
19/08/2000
20/04/2001
15/05/1999
29/07/2000
23/05/2000
09/05/2001
11/10/1999
30/05/1999
03/06/2000
19/10/1999
15/01/2000
18/03/2001
25/09/2000
06/03/2000

PB

13.75
13.56
13.54
13.26
13.69
13.61
13.23
13.31
13.71
13.54
13.05
13.06
13.16
12.73
13.22
13.38
13.39
13.61
13.34
13.93
12.94
13.37
13.83
13.97
13.39
13.38
12.80
13.08
13.71
13.78
13.79
13.48
13.32
13.68
13.42
13.62
13.63
13.26
13.97

Num. of athletes: 40

SB

14.13
13.56
13.59
13.29
13.69
13.61
13.23
13.31
13.71
13.54
13.05
13.06
13.16
12.75
13.22
13.38
13.39
13.61
13.34
14.06
12.94
13.37
13.88
13.98
13.40
13.38
12.80
13.17
13.71
13.78
13.79
13.48
13.32
13.68
14.02

13.66
13.26
13.97

Page 34 of 52



ATHLETICS

g\\, EUROPEAN Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U23
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)
100 Metres Hurdles Under 23 Women Num. of countries: 19 Num. of athletes: 40
Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
UKR OSOKINA Anastasiya 07/04/1999 13.75 13.75
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

400 Metres Hurdles Under 23 Women

Member Federation Surname

AUT PRESSLER
AUT WILLHUBER
BEL CLAEYS

BEL HESPEL

CZE CYMBALOVA
CZE JICHOVA
CZE KORELOVA
CZE VESELA

ESP FRA

ESP GALLEGO
ESP GARCIA

FIN HAMALAINEN
FIN LEHIKOINEN
FIN MATTILA
FRA GREBO

FRA GUILLEMOT
FRA SERI

GBR POLLOCK
GER BOHM

HUN MATO

HUN MOLNAR
HUN TOTH

ITA MURARO
MON GASTAUD
NOR ARSTEIN
NOR ERTZGAARD
NOR SKJAGGESTAD
POL GRYC

POL WOSZTYL
POR DIALLO

POR GUERREIRO
ROU BANAGA
SMR BERTI

Sul GIGER

sul RUSCA

Sul WERNLI

SVK ZAPLETALOVA
UKR BEZSHYYKO
UKR BILIK

28 Jun 2021 18:29 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 19

First Name

Lena
Viktoria
Eline
Nina
Zuzana
Nikoleta
Kristyna
Barbora
Daniela
Sara
Carla
Frida
Viivi
Nea
Shana
Agathe
Camille
Zoe
Melanie
Sara
Janka
Rebeka
Alice
Marie-Charlotte
Hanne
Kaitesi
Marie
Anna
Natalia
Fatoumata Binta
Juliana
lulia Nicoleta
Beatrice
Yasmin
Alizée
Lena
Emma
Tetyana
Tetyana

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U23
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

DoB

15/01/2001
11/02/2001
04/06/2000
30/07/2001
23/08/2001
29/08/2000
27/09/2001
17/01/2000
29/02/2000
11/10/2000
09/10/2001
12/10/2000
27/08/1999
24/11/1999
09/11/2000
11/07/1999
01/05/1999
21/12/2000
14/07/2000
23/12/2000
05/01/2001
22/04/1999
14/08/2000
30/11/1999
03/08/2001
20/07/2000
18/01/1999
16/10/1999
29/08/1999
06/04/2000
21/04/2001
29/10/1999
06/12/1999
06/11/1999
20/01/1999
05/02/2001
24/03/2000
10/02/2000
07/07/2000

PB

58.57
59.74
57.67
58.42
59.45
57.17
58.72
57.69
57.37
56.13
57.07
58.92
55.77
57.81
56.84
58.60
57.14
57.47
57.75
56.71
56.03
59.64
57.37
1:07.57
1:00.16
1:00.49
58.68
57.82
57.10
59.46
58.12
58.59
1:02.21
55.90
58.94
59.15
55.19
58.48
1:00.17

Num. of athletes: 40

SB

58.57
59.74
58.30
58.42
59.45
57.17
59.36
57.69
57.37
56.13
57.07
58.92
55.77
57.92
56.84
58.60
57.14
57.47
57.75
56.71
56.03
1:01.43
57.37
1:07.71
1:01.69
1:00.49
1:00.27
57.82
58.44
59.46
58.12
1:00.06
1:02.21
56.40
58.94
1:00.27
55.29
58.86
1:00.17
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g\\, EUROPEAN Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U23
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)
400 Metres Hurdles Under 23 Women Num. of countries: 19 Num. of athletes: 40
Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
UKR BURYAK Mariya 03/06/2001 58.49 58.75
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

High Jump Under 23 Women

Member Federation Surname

BEL
BIH
BLR
CYP
ESP
ESP
EST
FIN
FRA
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
GRE
IRL
ITA
ITA
LTU
LTU
POL
SLO
SWE
TUR
UKR

GOOSSENS
LUCIC

DEMIDIK
CHARALAMBOUS
CONTE

TOBAR
TURBAN
KAHARA
PEREZ
HALMANS
STICHLING
DOSI
KOUTSOUK
MALTAMPE
LECKY

PAVAN

ROMANI
BAIKSTYTE
TIREVICIUTE
MIASO
APOSTOLOVSKI
NILSSON
SAVASKAN
MAHUCHIKH

28 Jun 2021 18:29 CEST

European Athletics U23
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 18

First Name

Zita

Sara
Karyna
Despoina
Claudia
Nora
Lilian
Jessica
Juliette
Lea
Bianca
Panagiota
Konstantina-Argiro
Despoina
Sommer
Rebecca
Nicole
Urté
Gintaré
Wiktoria
Lia

Maja
Buse
Yaroslava

DoB

28/06/2000
12/04/2000
10/02/1999
22/05/2000
14/11/1999
18/06/2000
25/09/2001
01/08/2001
08/09/1999
05/02/1999
04/03/2000
01/04/2001
05/11/1999
25/06/1999
14/06/2000
31/05/2001
04/11/2000
08/05/1999
26/05/2000
14/11/2001
23/06/2000
08/12/1999
24/02/1999
19/09/2001

PB

1.90
1.83
2.00
1.84
1.88
1.84
1.87i
1.90i
1.84
1.86
1.85i
1.86
1.81
1.83
1.90
1.85
1.82i
1.90
1.83
1.85i
1.92
1.94
1.86i
2.06i

. of athletes: 24

SB

1.90
1.81
1.96
1.84
1.88
1.84
1.87i
1.77
1.84
1.86
1.84
1.84
1.81
1.83
1.75i
1.85
1.82i
1.90
1.83
1.85i
1.89
1.94
1.86i
2.06i
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

Pole Vault Under 23 Women

Member Federation

BLR
CZE
CZE
EST
FIN
FRA
FRA
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GRE
HUN
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
SLO
Sul
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
TUR
UKR

28 Jun 2021 18:29 CEST

Surname

KANTSAVENKA
SCHEJBALOVA
SVABIKOVA
MULLA
ANDERSSON
CHEVRIER
GIALLURACHIS
CAUDERY
BERGER
BUCHNER
WILDGRUBE
ADAMOPOULOU
KLEKNER
MCCARTNEY
GHERCA
KOFLER
ZAFRANI
MODIC
HODEL
GUNNARSSON
JONSSON
JONSSON
MILLER
YILMAZ
YASHCHENKO

European Athletics U23
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Krystsina
Tereza
Amadlie
Marleen
Saga
Margot
Elina

Molly
Anne

Ella

Freiya Leni
Ariadni
Hanga
Ellen
Maria Roberta
Nathalie
Francesca
Nastja
Andrina
Lisa
Gabriella
Linnea
Filippa
Mesure Tutku
Mariya

DoB

18/08/2001
31/03/2000
22/11/1999
28/06/2001
30/03/2000
21/12/1999
29/05/2001
17/03/2000
21/11/1999
08/09/2001
15/08/2001
19/12/2000
24/09/1999
08/10/1999
09/03/2000
19/02/2001
21/01/2001
28/01/1999
02/06/2000
20/08/1999
15/05/2001
02/03/1999
31/03/1999
01/01/2000
28/08/2001

Num.

of athletes: 25

PB

4.50
418
4.55
4.25
4.42
4.51
4.42
4.53
4.25
4.35
4.45

4.37i

4.30i
4.15
4.20i
4.21
4.15
4.21
4.50
4.60
4.21i
4.31i
4.15
4.41i
4.05

SB

4.30i
4.18
4.45
4.25
4.31
4.51
4.42
4.45
4.25
4.35
4.45
4.37i
4.25
4.15
4.15
4.21
4.15
417
4.50
4.56i
4.21i
4.31i
4.15
4.41i
4.05
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U23
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

FINAL ENTRIES

Long Jump Under 23 Women Num. of countries: 25

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB
AUT GRUNWALD Ingeborg 21/05/2001
BLR ZLOTNIKAVA Palina 23/06/2000
CRO BARNJAK Klara 18/09/1999
CZE SUCHA Linda 28/09/2001
CZE ZAHOROVA Adéla 13/11/1999
ESP LACUEY Laila 16/02/2000
EST ILVES Lishanna 29/05/2000
FRA CAMBOURS Léonie 31/07/2000
FRA DALMAT Maélly 01/10/2001
FRA LAZRAQ-KHLASS Auriana 22/04/1999
FRA MAUCHANT Tiphaine 05/04/2001
GBR HADAWAY Lucy 11/06/2000
GER HOMEIER Merle 27/08/1999
GER KLIK Lea Sophie 20/09/2000
GRE CHAITIDOU Vasiliki 10/02/2000
GRE KARYDI Spyridoula 30/01/2001
GRE STEFANOPOULOU Maria 17/06/1999
HUN ENDRESZ Klaudia 06/02/2001
HUN FARKAS Petra 30/04/1999
IRL MILLET Ruby 04/05/2001
ITA CRIDA Veronica 21/10/2001
ITA ZANON Veronica 16/01/2001
LAT MELNBARDE Kitija Paula 10/02/2001
LTU GARSVAITE Luka 25/03/2001
MLT AZZOPARDI Claire 29/09/1999
NED HONDEMA Pauline 28/03/2000
NOR LEIRFALL Thale 12/04/1999
POL SULEK Adrianna 03/04/1999
SLO BEDRAC Maja 10/09/1999
SRB LUKIC Sara 30/05/1999
Sul MAONZAMBI Gaélle 17/07/2001
SWE JOHANSSON Tilde 05/01/2001
TUR DANISMAZ Tugba 10/09/1999
UKR HORBATYUK Yevheniya 19/12/1999

28 Jun 2021 18:29 CEST

Num.

of athletes: 34

PB

6.36
6.35
6.23i
6.45
6.48
6.49
6.66
6.40
6.45i
6.38
6.46
6.53
6.61
6.41
6.24
6.71
6.20
6.36
6.72
6.32
6.33
6.37i
6.28
6.35
6.02
6.41i
6.15
6.29
6.36
6.25
6.32
6.73
6.42
6.25i

SB

6.36
6.35
6.23i
6.28
6.26
6.49
6.66
6.40
6.45
6.38
6.46
6.53
6.61
6.41
6.24
6.46
6.20
6.22
6.60
6.32
6.32i
6.37i
6.08
6.15i
6.02
6.41i
6.13
6.29
5.98
6.19i
6.27
6.54
6.42
6.24
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EUROPEAN
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YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

Triple Jump Under 23 Women

Member Federation Surname

ARM
BUL
BUL
CZE
CZE
EST
FIN
FRA
GER
GER
GER
GER
GRE
HUN
ITA
ITA
LAT
LTU
MLT
POL
ROU
ROU
SLO
SLO
SWE
TUR
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR

SARGSYAN
KUZMANOVA
NACHEVA
MASTALIROVA
SUCHA
ANIJALG
NISULA
JOSSE
DAALMANN
HAUSLER
JOYEUX
WITTMANN
KARYDI

ATS

SARTOR]
ZANON
LASMANE
PADIMANSKAITE
AZZOPARDI
MACH

ANITEI

ION
OMANOVIC
PEPELNAK
KONE
AKGOZ
DANISMAZ
YILMAZ
KOLOTIY
KRAVCHENKO
LEVCHENKO

28 Jun 2021 18:29 CEST

European Athletics U23
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 19

First Name

Yana
Ariana
Aleksandra
Emma
Linda
Eliise

Ella
Victoria
Imke

Mara
Caroline
Kira
Spyridoula
Viktoria
Lucrezia
Veronica
Rata Kate
Vaida
Claire
Natalia
Georgiana luliana
Diana Ana Maria
Neja

Eva
Fatima
Gizem
Tugba
Esra
Anastasiya
Diana
Oleksandra

DoB

20/10/2000
15/11/2000
20/08/2001
27/11/2000
28/09/2001
03/10/2001
16/08/2001
29/10/2000
14/05/1999
06/06/1999
26/03/2001
13/07/2000
30/01/2001
21/11/2001
10/06/2001
16/01/2001
17/12/2000
07/08/2000
29/09/1999
14/07/1999
26/03/1999
27/11/2000
20/01/2000
04/10/2000
27/01/1999
05/01/2001
10/09/1999
05/01/2000
09/01/1999
05/07/2001
01/11/1999

PB

13.06i
13.67
14.18
13.32
13.65
12.92
13.04
13.71
13.32
13.56
13.57
13.35
14.19
13.14
13.13
13.84
14.20
13.58
12.97
13.25
13.63
13.68i
12.90
13.70
13.07
13.01i
14.07
13.43
13.29i
13.06
13.01

Num. of athletes: 31

SB

12.81
13.67

13.32
13.24i
12.92
13.04
13.71
13.32
13.56
13.57
13.35
14.19
12.90
13.13
13.38
14.20
13.48
12.62
13.25
12.55
13.68i
12.86
13.68
13.07
12.96
14.07
12.76i
13.29i
13.06
12.96
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EUROPEAN
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event

Shot Put Under 23 Women

Member Federation Surname

AUT
BIH
CRO
CZE
DEN
ESP
FIN
FRA
GER
GER
GER
GER
GRE
ISL
LTU
NED
NED
POL
ROU
Sul
SVK
SWE
TUR
UKR
UKR

LAGGER
SALKIC

TOLJ
TOMASKOVA
JENSEN

BORRAZ
KANGAS
NGANDU-NTUMBA
DANTZLER
MEINIKMANN
RIEDEL

STEUER
MAGKOULIA
GUNNARSDOTTIR
BACIANSKAITE
SCHILDER

VAN KLINKEN
ROZANSKA
TIGANASU
MAZENAUER
VALEKOVA
JOHANSSON
YILMAZ
KHOPYAK
KRAVCHENKO

28 Jun 2021 18:29 CEST

European Athletics U23
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 20

First Name

Sarah
Mediha
Marija
Blanka
Thea
Monica
Emilia
Amanda
Selina
Hanna
Lea
Jule
Maria
Erna Sdley
Urté
Jessica
Jorinde
Ewa
loana Diana
Miryam
Natalia
Axelina
Aysel
Hanna
Tetyana

DoB

03/09/1999
22/02/1999
29/11/1999
21/04/2000
12/03/1999
05/08/1999
10/08/2001
24/06/2000
12/03/2000
28/03/1999
19/05/1999
13/09/2000
11/12/2000
22/03/2000
17/09/2000
19/03/1999
02/02/2000
22/12/2000
16/01/2000
19/02/2000
17/02/2001
20/04/2000
28/08/1999
25/05/2000
20/08/2000

PB

15.23
14.88
15.99i
14.73
16.56i
15.94
15.38
16.28
16.75
16.70i
16.68i
16.56
15.70
16.95i
14.63
18.77
18.06
16.05i
14.72i
15.86
14.41i
17.50
15.87
15.11i
16.12i

Num. of athletes: 25

SB

14.74
14.79i
15.99i

14.73
16.56i

15.42

13.87

16.28

16.20

16.48
16.68i

16.56

15.70
16.95i

14.52

18.77

18.06
16.05i
14.56i
15.66i
14.41i

17.50

15.87
14.45i
15.79i
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event

Discus Throw Under 23 Women

Member Federation Surname

AUT
BIH
BLR
CRO
CZE
DEN
FIN
FRA
GER
GER
GER
IRL
ISR
ITA
LTU
MDA
NED
NED
NED
POL
POL
POR
ROU
SLO
SLO
Sul
SWE
SWE
UKR
UKR

28 Jun 2021 18:29 CEST

BOSTJANCIC
SALKIC
ZHAVARANKAVA
TOLJ

TICHA
NIELSEN
LEVEELAHT
NGANDU-NTUMBA
BRAUNAGEL
KINZEL
SANTER
FOGARTY
VALEANU
FORTUNA
JONKUTE
EMILIANOV
DUUT
PLUIMES
VAN KLINKEN
MUSZYNSKA
STARUCH
LOPES
TIGANASU
LAP
URANKAR
BAUMANN
LINDFORS
PERSSON
DEYKUN
HARKUSHA

European Athletics U23
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 22

First Name

Lea

Mediha
Ulada
Marija
Barbora
Annesofie Hartmann
Helena
Amanda
Leia
Antonia
Michelle
Niamh

Estel

Diletta
Agné
Alexandra
Enid
Janneke
Jorinde
Weronika
Nina
Ivanilda
loana Diana
Liza

Hana
Chiara
Caisa-Marie
Daniella
Valeriya
Daria

DoB

23/06/2000
22/02/1999
28/06/2001
29/11/1999
16/09/1999
22/09/2000
30/09/1999
24/06/2000
05/10/2000
07/09/2000
11/06/2000
16/05/1999
01/08/1999
03/03/2001
13/03/1999
19/09/1999
18/05/1999
10/01/2001
02/02/2000
05/04/2001
03/03/2001
18/11/2000
16/01/2000
24/03/1999
21/01/2001
16/09/2001
05/08/2000
11/06/2000
21/08/2000
20/04/2000

PB

49.08
49.32
52.45
63.39
51.70
56.69
56.80
59.36
54.46
57.88
54.45
53.73
55.32
52.66
50.86
61.62
53.02
53.41
70.22
52.17
51.36
52.27
49.90
48.90
52.27
49.02
58.66
53.73
49.18
54.08

Num. of athletes: 30

SB

49.08
46.53
52.45
63.39
51.70
56.69
55.12
59.36
54.46
57.88
54.45
53.73
55.32
52.36
47.37
60.26
52.32
53.29
70.22
52.17
51.36
52.27
49.46
48.90
52.27
49.02
58.66
53.73
49.18
49.41

Page 43 of 52
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Hammer Throw Under 23 Women

Member Federation

BLR
DEN
DEN
ESP
EST
FIN
FIN
GBR
GBR
GEO
GER
GRE
HUN
ITA
NED
POL
ROU
SLO
SWE
UKR
UKR

28 Jun 2021 18:29 CEST

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

Surname

RAMANOQOVICH

JEPSEN

KOCH JACOBSEN

SANCHEZ
KELLY
KILLINEN
VAANANEN
PURCHASE

SIMPSON-SULLIVAN

TSIKVADZE
BORUTTA
KOSMIDOU
NEMETH
DESIDERI
ESSEMIAH
ROZANSKA
STANCIU
CATER
FORSSELL
IVANENKO
KHAMAZA

European Athletics U23
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 17

First Name

Tatsiana
Lise Lotte
Katrine
Natalia

Annika Emily

Sara

Kiira

Anna

Tara

Nino
Samantha
Stavroula
Zsanett
Cecilia
Judith
Ewa

Ana Adela
Lina

Sara
Valeriya
Olena

DoB

26/03/2000
24/09/2000
24/06/1999
08/05/2000
01/05/2001
09/04/2001
06/01/1999
15/09/1999
02/12/2000
14/02/1999
07/08/2000
14/09/2001
19/12/2000
23/05/1999
11/03/2000
22/12/2000
13/06/2000
05/10/2000
19/11/2000
16/08/2001
23/12/2000

PB

63.85
62.03
68.38
63.29
58.55
64.92
65.80
66.52
68.91
67.62
71.08
63.10
63.90
64.70
64.21
67.46
67.82
59.42
63.09
67.04
61.05

Num. of athletes: 21

SB

62.33
62.03
68.38
63.29
58.55
64.92
65.80
66.52
68.91
67.62
71.08
63.10
62.48
64.70
64.21
67.46
67.23
59.42
63.09
62.43
61.05
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event

Javelin Throw Under 23 Women

Member Federation Surname

AUT
BLR
BLR
BLR
CRO
CZE
DEN
EST
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FRA
GBR
GER
GRE
GRE
HUN
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
NOR
POL
TUR
UKR

28 Jun 2021 18:29 CEST

MADL
BUTKEVICH
KALINOUSKAYA
KONSHYNA
KULISIC
KOKTAVA
CANTBY

TUGI
HOLLANT
KINNUNEN
VALTANEN
YLONEN
AIGOUY
WALTON
ULBRICHT
GRIGORIADOU
MALLI

MATE
O'CONNOR
CASADEI
VISCA
ZABARINO
PETEERSEN
MASLAK
HANCI

SHUKH

European Athletics U23
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 18

First Name

Patricia
Karyna
Hanna
Aliaksandra
Mirta

Ivana

Liv

Gedly
Minna
Elina

Julia
Roosa
Jona
Rebekah
Julia
Melpomeni
loanna
Fanni

Kate
Emanuela
Carolina
Sara

Kaja M.
Matgorzata
Minevver
Alina

DoB

14/02/1999
05/10/2001
19/08/1999
14/08/2001
21/05/2000
29/06/2001
26/11/1999
11/09/2001
06/02/2001
05/01/1999
06/05/2001
29/04/1999
19/04/1999
20/09/1999
28/11/2000
14/02/2000
27/03/2001
04/08/1999
12/12/2000
22/06/2000
31/05/2000
01/08/1999
06/11/2001
24/01/2001
25/01/2001
12/02/1999

PB

55.59
57.25
57.31
58.70
53.37
52.69
51.14
54.52
53.55
55.41
57.91
54.53
56.81
54.03
55.55
55.37
51.48
53.11
52.92
54.70
58.47
58.62
56.24
55.75
59.16
56.54

Num. of athletes: 26

SB

55.59
57.25
57.31
54.40
53.37
52.02
51.14
53.68
53.55
55.34
56.24
53.89
56.81
54.03
55.14
55.37
51.48
53.11
51.61
54.70
54.20
54.48
56.24
55.75
59.16
56.45
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event

Heptathlon Under 23 Women

Member Federation

AUT
ESP
EST
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
IRL
ITA
LAT
LTU
NOR
POL
POL
POL
Sul
Sul
SWE
UKR

28 Jun 2021 18:29 CEST

Surname

LAGGER
CONTE

PALM
CAMBOURS
LAZRAQ-KHLASS
MARAVAL
MILLS
O'DOWDA
SMITH
O'CONNOR
GIOVANNINI
BLAZEVICA
JUSKEVICIOTE
ULSETH
BIELSKA
StOCKA
SULEK

BOLL
ROTHLIN
RADBO
LOBAN

European Athletics U23
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 14

First Name

Sarah
Claudia
Katre Sofia
Léonie
Auriana
Louise
Holly
Jade
Jodie
Kate
Marta Giaele
Kristine
Beatrice
Elise Hoel
Edyta
Julia
Adrianna
Lydia
Sandra
Klara
Yuliya

DoB

03/09/1999
14/11/1999
30/05/2000
31/07/2000
22/04/1999
31/07/2001
15/04/2000
09/09/1999
02/11/2001
12/12/2000
02/10/2001
11/12/2001
10/01/2000
23/12/1999
17/06/2001
18/02/2001
03/04/1999
01/12/1999
02/01/1999
03/08/2001
07/08/2000

Num.

of athletes: 21

PB

6225
6029
5386
6192
5883
5726
6211
6044
5881
6297
5504
5984
5694
5584
5707
5889
6315
5706
5770
5604
5938

SB

6111
6029
5386
6192
5883
5726
6211
6044
5881
6297
5504
5984
5694
5584
5707
5889
6315
5706
5770
5604
5938
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20 Kilometres Race Walk Under 23 Women

Member Federation

ANA
ESP
ESP
FIN
FRA
FRA
GRE
GRE
GRE
ITA
ITA
LTU
LTU
POR
POR
SVK
SVK
TUR
TUR
TUR
UKR

28 Jun 2021 18:29 CEST

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

Surname

KHASANOVA
CHAMOSA
SANCHEZ
KIVIMAKI
MOUTARD

STEY

FIASKA
FILTISAKOU
SEFERIADI
BUGLISI
GIORDANI
KAVALIAUSKAITE
MESKAUSKAITE
PONTES
SANTOS BERNARDO
BURZALOVA
HACUNDOVA
BEKMEZ

DEMIR

TEKDAL

FARINA

European Athletics U23
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

FINAL ENTRIES

First Name

Elvira
Antia
Alicia
Anniina
Camille
Pauline
Olga
Kiriaki
Maria
Sara
Vittoria
Austéja
Adrija
Joana
Maria
Hana
Ema
Meryem
Evin
Ayse
Yana

Num. of countries: 11

DoB

10/01/2000
07/10/1999
15/05/2000
03/03/1999
11/07/2001
09/09/2001
09/11/2001
14/08/2000
12/01/2001
11/02/2001
14/03/2000
25/05/2000
07/09/2001
22/03/2000
19/10/1999
03/11/2000
05/03/1999
31/07/2000
16/02/2001
28/10/1999
05/08/1999

PB

1:26:43
1:36:27
1:41:29
1:38:16
1:35:26
1:34:58
1:36:51
1:32:23
1:47:48
1:36:18
1:39:39
1:43:03
1:38:27
1:38:48
1:36:30
1:39:58
1:43:24
1:28:48
1:32:14
1:29:47
1:42:34

Num. of athletes: 21

SB

1:27:13
1:36:27
1:41:29
1:38:16
1:35:26
1:34:58
1:36:51
1:32:23
1:47:48
1:36:18
1:39:39
1:43:03
1:38:27
1:38:48
1:36:30
1:39:58
1:43:24
1:28:48
1:32:14
1:29:47
1:44:34
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ATHLETICS
European Athletics U23

Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

g\\, EUROPEAN Final Entries - Athletes List by event

FINAL ENTRIES

4x100 Metres Relay Under 23 Women Num. of countries: 16 Num. of athletes: 88
Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
AUT KAISER Antonia 16/07/2000
AUT LINDNER Magdalena 14/04/2000
AUT PRESSLER Lena 15/01/2001
AUT SPRINGER Leonie 06/02/2000
AUT WILLHUBER Viktoria 11/02/2001
AUT ZECHNER Laura 18/05/2000
BEL CHAVEPEYER Cloe 14/05/2001
BEL FERAUGE Lucie 21/04/2000
BEL GOOSSENS Justine 17/04/2000
BEL ROSIUS Rani 25/04/2000
BEL THIRY Nora 16/03/2000
BEL VINCKE Rani 01/03/2000
CZE KAISEROVA Johana 24/01/2000
CZE KOLAROVA Stépanka 22/01/1999
CZE KOLINGEROVA Agata 12/06/1999
CZE KOZUSKANICOVA Natélie 12/01/2001
CZE MASTALIROVA Emma 27/11/2000
CZE STOLOVA Markéta 01/10/2000
ESP BESTUE Jaél 24/09/2000
ESP MARCO Carmen 17/12/1999
ESP RODRIGO Aitana 15/03/2000
ESP SANTANA Wilvely 03/12/2001
ESP SANTIDRIAN Eva 25/01/2000
FRA ATATOU Wided 15/07/1999
FRA LECONTE Mallory 04/10/2000
GBR ASHMEADE Leonie 26/01/2001
GBR AWUAH Kristal 07/08/1999
GBR BOOKER Ellie 28/03/2001
GBR PEMBERTON Cassie-Ann 24/07/2001
GBR REES Alisha 16/04/1999
GER BENZINGER Tina 19/01/2001
GER JUNK Sophia 01/03/1999
GER KADEN Lilly 06/09/2001
GER KWADWO Keshia Beverly 10/07/1999
GER PREPENS Talea 28/12/2001
GER SCHERZL Marina 26/05/1999
GRE ANASTASIOU Artemis Melina 13/08/2000
GRE ANTHI Paraskevi-Eleni 26/09/2001
GRE MICHAILIDOU Styliani-Alexandra 19/08/1999
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

4x100 Metres Relay Under 23 Women

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

Member Federation Surname

GRE
GRE
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

ROUMELIOTI
TSOUKALA
AKPE-MOSES
LEAHY
LYNCH
MILLET

ROY

SCOTT
ASAS
DORFMAN
DRUTMAN
FINKELSTEIN
LEVY
BELLINAZZI
BERTON
DOSSO
FONTANA
KADDARI
MELON
RICCI
EIKENG
ERTZGAARD
LEIRFALL
MEINSETH
REPPE
ADAMEK
GASIOR
GUZOWSKA
POLAK

SKRZYSZOWSKA

STEFANOWICZ
STRUZIK
BURGI
GLOOR

GOLL

KOUNI
POINTET
REINLE
BJORKMAN
HANSSON
HENRIKSSON
ROSENQUIST

28 Jun 2021 18:29 CEST

European Athletics U23
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Foteini
Dimitra
Gina
Sarah
Aoife
Ruby
Lauren
Molly
Nitzan
llana
Alina
Eden
Nitzan
Giorgia
Aurora
Zaynab
Vittoria
Dalia
Chiara
Eleonora
Ida
Kaitesi
Thale
Ingvild
Kristina Stensvoll
Klaudia
Adriana
Paulina
Julia

Pia
Magdalena
Alicja
Céline
Michelle
Judith
Nathacha
Léonie
Cynthia
Julia
Amanda
Julia
Wilma

DoB

29/05/2001
07/09/1999
25/02/1999
01/08/1999
14/05/1999
04/05/2001
25/09/2000
30/03/1999
23/08/2000
10/07/2001
19/11/2001
09/04/2000
10/01/2001
20/07/2000
18/08/2000
12/09/1999
23/07/2000
23/03/2001
08/10/1999
21/01/2001
25/06/1999
20/07/2000
12/04/1999
31/03/1999
03/04/2000
22/03/1999
20/10/2001
17/06/2000
09/05/2001
20/04/2001
21/09/2000
09/06/2001
22/09/1999
16/10/2000
19/01/1999
18/02/2001
17/02/2001
06/05/2000
22/05/2000
19/10/1999
11/07/2000
08/03/2001

PB

Num. of athletes: 88

SB
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4x100 Metres Relay Under 23 Women

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

Member Federation Surname

SWE
SWE
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR

SIVERT
WENNERSTEN
KAYSEN

OSOKINA
PANARINA
PODHORODETSKA
RATNIKOVA

28 Jun 2021 18:29 CEST

European Athletics U23
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

Num. of countries: 16

First Name
Filippa
Julia
Tetyana
Anastasiya
Iryna

Yeva
Viktoriya

DoB

11/04/2001
18/03/2001
25/12/2000
07/04/1999
04/01/2001
17/08/2001
15/05/1999

PB

Num. of athletes: 88

SB
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4x400 Metres Relay Under 23 Women

Member Federation Surname

BEL CLAEYS
BEL FERAUGE

BEL HESPEL

BEL PONETTE

BEL TENGROOTENHUYSEN
BLR CHYMBAR
BLR KIBERAVA
BLR LIMAI

BLR LUCHSHAVA
CZE HOLUBAROVA
CZE JICHOVA

CZE MALIKOVA
CZE SKLENSKA
CZE SMILAUEROVA
CZE VESELA

CZE VONDROVA
ESP FRA

ESP GALLEGO

ESP GARCIA

ESP GARCIA

ESP JIMENEZ

FIN BAAS

FIN HAMALAINEN
FIN LEHIKOINEN
FIN MATTILA

FIN PERALA

FIN WESTLING
FRA GUILLEMOT
FRA LACOSTE

FRA TORIEL

GBR KELLY

GER CATARIA-BYLL
GER FRANZEN
GER HARTMANN
GER LECHLEITNER
GER MAYER

GER THIEL

HUN ERDEI

HUN MATO

28 Jun 2021 18:29 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 15

First Name

Eline
Lucie
Nina
Helena
Fiebe
Valiantsina
Palina
Asteria Uzo
Alina
Vera
Nikoleta
Barbora
Edita
Katefina
Barbora
Lada
Daniela
Sara
Angela
Carla
Andrea
Mette
Frida
Viivi
Nea
Veera
Viola
Agathe
Sokhna
Pauline
Hannah
Brenda
Judith
Lisa Sophie
Elisa
Mona
Luna
Tamara
Sara

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U23
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

DoB

04/06/2000
21/04/2000
30/07/2001
03/02/2000
27/02/2000
02/08/2000
17/12/2000
19/07/2001
30/08/2001
04/06/2000
29/08/2000
30/12/2001
02/04/1999
22/04/2001
17/01/2000
06/09/1999
29/02/2000
11/10/2000
16/02/1999
09/10/2001
26/11/2001
10/09/2000
12/10/2000
27/08/1999
24/11/1999
18/03/2000
27/11/1999
11/07/1999
25/08/2000
21/02/2001
20/12/2000
06/09/2001
23/04/1999
22/11/1999
06/08/1999
13/09/2001
26/11/1999
23/08/1999
23/12/2000

PB

Num. of athletes: 76

SB
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4x400 Metres Relay Under 23 Women

EUROPEAN

ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

Member Federation Surname

HUN
HUN
HUN
ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR

28 Jun 2021 18:29 CEST

MOLNAR
REPASSY
TOTH
BONORA
COIRO
POLINARI
RICCI
ZAGO
ARSTEIN
ERIKSEN
RISMARK
SKJAGGESTAD
VRALE
FORMELLA
GACKA
GRYC
LOZOWSKA
WOSZTYL
WSOLEK
GIGER
LEMMENS
NIEDERBERGER
SENN
VANCARDO
WERNLI
BUCICOVA
GAJANOVA

PREDAJNIANSKA

STRYCKOVA
ZAPLETALOVA
ZAPOTOCNA
BEZSHYYKO
BILIK

BURYAK
RADIUK-KUCUK
SHOSTAK
VDOVYCHENKO

European Athletics U23
Championships 2021, Tallinn (EST)

Num. of countries: 15

First Name

Janka
Hanna
Rebeka
Alessandra
Eloisa
Anna
Eleonora
Samantha
Hanne
Josefine Tomine
Ingrid Pernille
Marie
Solveig
Aleksandra
Kinga
Anna
Karolina
Natalia
Aleksandra
Yasmin
Silke

Julia

Giulia
Veronica
Lena
Natalia
Gabriela
Lenka
Viktoria
Emma
Sophia
Tetyana
Tetyana
Mariya
Olena
Maryana
Daria

DoB

05/01/2001
18/08/2001
22/04/1999
07/09/2000
01/12/2000
07/02/1999
21/01/2001
01/04/1999
03/08/2001
16/08/2000
24/06/2001
18/01/1999
26/07/1999
27/10/2001
25/10/2001
16/10/1999
28/05/1999
29/08/1999
15/09/2001
06/11/1999
30/11/1999
17/01/2000
19/12/2001
26/09/2000
05/02/2001
26/07/1999
12/10/1999
15/09/2000
22/01/2001
24/03/2000
23/12/2000
10/02/2000
07/07/2000
03/06/2001
07/02/1999
24/10/2000
24/02/1999

PB

Num. of athletes: 76

SB
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